
®MHIenium
'Products Inc.

621 Monte Cristo Blvd
St. Petersburg, FL 33715

Website: https://milleniumproducts.net

Email: info@milleniumproducts.net

Toll Free #. 888-901-7430

Fax: 801-469-7778

GSA Quote
Date: October 19, 2021

Millenium Quote #:
00002224 rev

CAGE#3DNW8 DUNS #102694671 FederalID # 86-1159194 Millenium Rep: LH

•r GS-07F-0231N: Air Compressors, Generators Light GS-07F-0031W: Surveillance Equipment
Towers, Fuel Tanks & Trailers GS-07F-5791R: Traffic Safety Equipment

GSA Purchase Orders must indicate the GSA contract number in order to receive pricing on this quote. Orders received not

indicating a GSA contract number can be accepted at open market pricing only.

To:

ATTN:
North Port Police Department (FL)

4980 City Hall Boulevard
North Port, Florida 34286

Your governmental agency is eligible for the following
GSA pricing on GSA Contract:

GS-07F-0031W
Net 30
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Item/Model #:

VSS-RTCC-B1

VSS-RTCC-WP

VSS-RTCC-SIDE

VSS-RTCC-WALLM-6'

VSS-BC-FB-11

VSS-HVHD6

VSS-HCC6

VSS-ROI-01

VSS-HWP6

VSS-RTCC-FLR-STD

VSS-RTCC-GLASSWK-
STD

VSS-RTCC-AV-UCORI

VSS-RTCC-AV-USB-
BRIDGE

Item Description:

Includes lea Video Wall, lea Wall Monitor, 4ea Workstations (each
includes desk, reach desk light, 4ea touchscreen monitors with dual
arm mounts, Dell Precision 3420 Workstation-or alt, filing pedestal &
chair), Side Area Seating for 4 Guests with Laptops, Room Dimmable
Lights and Room Audio with Touch Controller, Conference Table
with Chairs, Cisco 9300 series Switch C9300L-48P-4G-E (or alt),
BriefCam Investigator, Finder Software, FirstTwo, Cables, Wiring,

Mounting, Installation, Configuration, Software, Flooring, Glass

Work, DOT Camera Licensing, Server

Real Time Crime Center (RTCC) Base

RTCC Workstation Premium

RTCC Side Area Seating

RTCC Wall Monitor 65-in TV

BriefCam Video Investigator

HiperView HD license

HiperKVM license

Two Man Hourly Rate

Hiperwall Premium Suite license

RTCC Flooring Standard (Vinyl Snap)

RTCC Standard Glasswork (Smart glass removed)

GSA RTCC AV Unified Core w/24 Local Audio 10

GSA RTCC AV PoE Bridge AV to USB

Unit Rate:

$123,431.74

$17,453.81

$1,701.76

$1,410.58

$15,113.35

$1,579.76

$1,579.76

$148.10

$8,886.15

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$2,271.77

$1,161.65

Total GSA
Price:

$123,431.74

$34,907.62

$1,701.76

$1,410.58

$15,113.35

$3,159.52

$3,159.52

$23,696.00

$8,886.15

$5,000.00

$14,000.00

$2,271.77

$1,161.65
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VSS-RTCC-AV-
CONCAM

VSS-RTCC-AV-
ENARROW-VW

OLM

GSA RTCC AV Conference Camera

GSA RTCC AV Video Wall Extreme Narrow Bezel

OLM - Order Level Materials

Additional AV systems and equipment $40,051.71
Server $41,904.45
FirstTwo $ 4,800.00
10 ACCENT (DOT Camera Licensing) $ 2,500.00

FINDER - First Year Free

$2,789.39

$3,643.39

$95,790.68

$10,000.00

$2,789.39

$29,147.12

$95,790.68

$0.00

We are happy to be of service. Let us know how we may be of service to you.

Sincerely,

Lori Hipskind, Email: lori@milleniumproducts.net Total: $365,626.85

1. Quotes are valid for 30 days unless otherwise stated.

2. Any use tax, sales tax, excise tax, duty, custom, inspection or testing fee, or any other tax, fee or charge of any nature whatsoever imposed by any
governmental authority, on or measured by the transaction between Millenium Products, Inc. and Purchaser shall be paid by Purchaser in addition to the price
quoted or invoiced. In the event Millenium, Products, Inc. is required to pay any such tax, fee or charge. Purchaser shall reimburse Millenium Products, Inc.
therefor or, in lieu of such payment. Purchaser shall provide MiIIenium Products, Inc. at the time the Contract is submitted an exemption certificate or other

document acceptable to the authority imposing the tax, fee or charge.

Since 1999 Powerful Solutions Proven Results

Generators • Portable Light Towers • Traffic Safety equipment • Surveillance Equipment • Fuel Trailers • Air Compressors

License Plate Reader/ALPR Systems • Real Time Crime Centers • Mobile Command Centers



SSMUIenium
Tmducts Inc.

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service

Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an

electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu driven database system. The INTERNET

address for GSA Advantage! is: www.GSAAdvantaQe.Qov.

Schedule Number: 47QSMD20R0001
Schedule Title: Multiple Award Schedule (MAS)

FSC Group: Security and Protection
FSC/PSC Code: 5820 - Surveillance Systems, Wearable Body Cameras and Vehicular Video

Contract Number: GS-07F-0031W
Contract Period: October 5, 2009 - October 4, 2024

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS
Schedules button atfss.Qsa.aov.

MILLENIUM PRODUCTS, INCORPORATED
621 Monte Cristo Blvd.

St. Petersburg, FL 33715
Phone Number: 888-901-7430

Fax Number: 801-469-7778
www.milleniumproducts.net

Contact for contract administration:

David Godfrey II (info@milleniumproducts.net)
Lori Hipskind (qsa@)milleniumproducts.net)

Business size: Small Business

Modification Number: PO-0090 Effective Date: July 12, 2021
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CUSTOMER INFORMATION

1a. Table of awarded Special Item Numbers (SINs):

»M# SIN Title
334220 Surveillance Systems, Wearable Body Cameras, and Vehicular

Video
ANCILLARY Ancillary Supplies and Services
OLM Order-Level Materials (OLM)
3361 Law Enforcement and Fire Fighting Vehicles and Attachments
3361V Vocational Vehicles

1 b. Identification of the lowest priced service for each special item number awarded in the
contract.

SIN # Model Price

334220 USB Cable ExtenderSFT $2.96

1c. If the Contractor is proposing hourly rates, a description of all corresponding commercial
job titles, experience, functional responsibility and education for those types of
employees or subcontractors who will perform services shall be provided. If hourly rates
are not applicable, indicate "Not applicable" for this item.

Not applicable

2. Maximum order for each SIN:

»IN# MAXIMUM ORDER*

334220 $ 250,000
ANCILLARY $ 250,000
OLM $ 250,000
3361 $2,000,000
3361V $2,000,000

*lf the best value selection places your order over the Maximum Order identified in
this catalog/pricelist, you have an opportunity to obtain a better schedule contract
price. Before placing your order, contact the aforementioned contractor for a better
price. The contractor may (1) offer a new price for this requirement (2) offer the
lowest price available under this contract or (3) decline the order. A delivery order
that exceeds the maximum order may be placed under the schedule contract in
accordance with FAR 8.404.

3. Minimum order: $100

4. Geographic coverage (delivery area): Domestic, 50 States, Washington D.C., Puerto
Rico, US Territories and to CONUS port or consolidation point for orders received
from overseas activities

5. Point(s) of production: Wanco, Arvada, Jefferson County, CO; Vetted Security
Solutions, Pinellas County, FL; Vigilant Solutions, Alameda County, CA; Aviglion,
Piano, Dallas County, TX

6. Discount from list prices or statement of net price: Net price (discounts applied)

7. Quantity discounts: None
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8. Prompt payment terms: Net 30 Days. Information for Ordering Offices: Prompt payment
terms cannot be negotiated out of the contractual agreement in exchange for other
concessions.

9a. Notification that Government purchase cards are accepted at or below the micro-
purchase threshold: Yes

9b. Notification whether Government purchase cards are accepted or not accepted above
the micro-purchase threshold. Accepted

10. Foreign items: None

11 a. Time of delivery: 30 Days ARO except
Vigilant ILP items (60 Days ARC)
Comprehensive Communication Services (120-365 Days ARO)
Vintra (45 Days ARO)

11b. Expedited delivery: Not applicable

11c. Overnight and 2-day delivery: Not applicable

11d. Urgent requirements: See clause I-FSS-1 40-B "Urgent Requirements". Agencies are

advised to Contact Millenium's representative (888-901-7430) to arrange for faster
delivery when required

12. F.O.B. point(s): Origin

13a. Ordering address(es): Millenium Products, Inc.
621 Monte Cristo Blvd.
St. Petersburg, FL 33715

13b. Ordering procedures: For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information

on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in Federal Acquisition Regulation
(FAR) 8.405-3.

14. Payment address: Millenium Products, Inc.

621 Monte Cristo Blvd.
St. Petersburg, FL 33715

15. Warranty provision: Returns within 30 days. Prior approval required -10% fee,

freight paid by customer.

16. Export packing charges: Not applicable

17. Terms and conditions of Government purchase card acceptance (any thresholds above

the micro-purchase level). Accepted up to card limit

18. Terms and conditions of rental, maintenance, and repair: Not applicable

19. Terms and conditions of installation: Not applicable

20. Terms and conditions of repair parts: Not applicable

20a. Terms and conditions for any other services: Not applicable

21. List of service and distribution points: Not applicable

22. List of participating dealers: Not applicable

23. Preventative maintenance: Not applicable

24a. Special attributes such as environmental attributes: Not applicable
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24b. Section 508 compliance: Not applicable

25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) number: 102694671

26. Notification regarding registration in the System for Award Management (SAM)
database.

Millenium Products, Inc. is registered and active in SAM, CAGE Code: 3DNW8
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SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V

3361
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V
3361V

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam
BriefCam

BriefCam

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm

comprehensive Comm

comprehensive Comm

Comprehensive Comm
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
-IIPERWALL

HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
-IIPERWALL

-IIPERWALL

-IIPERWALL

-IIPERWALL

HIPERWALL
HIPERWALL
-IIPERWALL

-IIPERWALL

HIPERWALL
^PERWALL

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-IV-TRN-001

VSS-PT-ADB-001

VSS-PT-ASP-008

VSS-PT-BAS-001

VSS-PT-BDB-001

VSS-PT-BSP-OOS

VSS-PT-CAM-020

VSS-PT-CHU-005

VSS-PT-CST-001

VSS-PT-DTB-001

ySS-PT-PRC-001

t/SS-PT-RSP-010

t/SS-PT-RVU-001

^/SS-PT-TRN-001

^/SS-RR-APL-001

^/SS-RR-ASP-008

^SS-RR-BAS-001

t/SS-RR-BSP-005

^SS-RR-CAM-010

t/SS-RR-CST-001

t/SS-RR-DTB-001

\/SS-RR-TRN-001

CCS-MERC-20F

CCS-MERC-23V

CCS-MERC-24F

CCS-MERC-30F

CCS-MERC-35V

CCS-MERC-40V

CCS-MERC-42F
CCS-MERC-LDV

:CS-MERC-LTE
:CS-MERC-MINI

:CS-MERC-UASC

XS-MERC-UASCV

XS-MERC-ZCIOO

XS-MERC-ZUMUPl

:CS-MERC-ZUMUP2

:CS-PERC

1/SS-HAC6

i/SS-HAC-M

1/SS-HC6

1/SS-HCC6

i/SS-HCC-M
i/SS-HC-M

/SS-HFS6

i/SS-HFS-M

i/SS-HLCG

i/SS-HLC-M

1/SS-H06
i/SS-HO-M

t/SS-HRT

>/SS-HS6

1/SS-HSC6

i/SS-HSC-M

/SS-HS-M

1/SS-HVHD6
/SS-HVHD-M

/SS-HVLED6

i/SS-HVLED-M

i/SS-HV-U

/SS-HVUHD6

/SS-HVUHD-M

/SS-HWC6

/SS-HWC-M

/SS-HWOSS

/SS-HWP6

PRODUCT NAME

Investigator Training Pack
Protect Advanced Custom Dashboard Servic

Protect Advanced Service Pack

BriefCam Protect Base Package

Protect Custom Dashboard Service Pack

Protect Basic Service Pack

Camera License Add on for Protect (10 Ca

Add additional named user for Research f

Protect Consultancy Pack

Add Database Expansion for Protect (for

Processing Expansion Pack for Protect (f

Respond License Add on for Protect (adds

Add additional concurrent user for Prote

Protect Training Pack

BriefCam Hardware Appliance for Rapid Re

Rapid Review Advanced Service Pack

BriefCam Rapid Review Base Package

Rapid Review Basic Service Pack

Camera License Add on for Rapid Review (

Rapid Review Consultancy Pack

Add Database Expansion for Rapid Review

Rapid Review Training Pack

Mobile Emergency Response Center 20FT

MERC-23V Mobile Command/Crime Center

Mobile Emergency Response Center 24FT

Mobile Emergency Response Center SOFT
MERC-35V Mobile Command Center

MERC-40V Crime Center/Mobile Command

Mobile Emergency Response Center 45FT

MERC Mobile Crime Scene/Command Vehicle

MERC Lite 14LX 6W Surveillance Trailer

MERC Mini 10L X 5W Tactical Trailer

MERC Drone/Unmanned Aerial Sys Carrier

MERC Drone/Unmanned Aerial Sys Carrier
CCS MERC Option Shelter C-100

MERC Accessory 1 Work Space

MERC Accessory 2 Work Space

PERC Portable Emergency Response Center

HlperAccess license

HlperAccess maintenance license

HiperCast connection license

HiperKVM license

HiperKVM maintenance license

HiperCast maintenance license

HiperFailSafe license

HiperFailSafe maintenance license

HiperLayout license

HiperLayout maintenance license

HiperOperator license

HiperOperator maintenance license

Hiperwall Remote Support - 4 Hours

HiperSource license

Hiperlnterface license

Hiperlnterface maintenance license

HiperSource maintenance license

HiperView HD license

HlperView HD maintenance license

HiperView LED license

HiperView LED maintenance license

HVHD to HVUHD (License Swap Conversion 1

HiperViewUHD license

HiperView UHD maintenance license

HiperController license

HiperController maintenance license

Hiperwall OnSite Services

Hiperwall Premium Suite license

UOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 1,974.70

$ 7,898.80

$ 8,639.31

$ 88,861.50

$ 3,949.40

$ 3,455.73

$ 2,468.38
$ 3,949.40

$ 1,974.70

$ 4,936.75

$ 7,898.80

$ 9,873.50

$ 4,936.75

$ 1,974.70

$ 2,962.05

$ 8,639.31

$ 13,822.90

$ 3,455.73

$ 1,777.23

$ 1,974.70

$ 4,936.75

$ 1,974.70

$ 125,025.19

S 158,705.29

$ 131,750.63

$ 248,833.75

$ 217,141.06

$ 351,385.39

$ 275,829.97

$ 104,433.25

$ 124,685.14

$ 86,052.39

$ 197,335.01

$ 248,047.86

$ 12,841.20

$ 109,758.59

$ 173,627.61

$ 10,201.51

$ 1,579.76
$ 315.95

$ 1,579.76

$ 1,579.76

S 315.95

$ 315.95

$ 3,159.52
$ 631.90

$ 1,579.76
$ 315.95

$ 1,579.76
$ 315.95

$ 493.68

$ 1,184.82

$ 1,579.76

$ 315.95

$ 236.96

$ 1,579.76
$ 315.95

$ 3,159.52

$ 631.90

$ 987.35

$ 2,567.11
$ 513.42

$ 1,579.76

$ 315.95

$ 1,481.03

$ 8,886.15 !<?
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SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
334220
33422C
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
33422G

MANUFACTURER NAME

Avigilon
Avigilon

Avlgilon

Avlgilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon
<Wigilon

ftvigilon

Avigilon

Avigilon

'\vigilon

(Wigilon

Avigilon
Avigilon

Avigilon

BriefCam

BrlefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

Briefcam

BriefCam

3riefcam

BriefCam

Briefcam

BriefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam
BriefCam

BriefCam

BriefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

BriefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3rlefCam

SriefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

iriefCam

3riefCam

iriefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

3riefCam

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

1/SS-12.0-H4F-D01-IR

/SS-15C-H4A-3MH-180

/SS-15C-H4A-3MH-270

/SS-16L-H4PRO-B

/SS-2.0C-H41RPTZ-DP30-WP

/SS-20C-H4A-4MH-360

/SS-24C-ACC6-ENT

/SS-24C-H4A-3MH-180
/SS-3.0C-H4A-B1-B

/SS-3.0C-H4A-B01-IR-B

/SS-3.0C-H4A-D1-IR-B

/SS-3.0C-H4VI-R01-IR

/SS-3.0C-H5SL-D01-IR

/SS-32C-H4A-4MH-360

/SS-4.0C-H5A-B3

/SS-4.0C-H5A-D2

/SS-48C-ACC6-ENT

/SS-5.0L-H4A-B01-IR-B

/SS-5.0L-H4A-D1-IR-B

/SS-8C-ACC6-ENT

/SS-ES-HD-CWS-LG

/SS-ES-HD-IPM

/SS-ES-HD-MNT-PAR

/SS-H4AMH-AD-IRIL1

/SS-HD-RMWS4-4MN-NA
/SS-LEF247028TA2

/SS-VMA-AIA1-CG2-NA

/SS-AC-RCRPT-MNT-001

/SS-BC-1-C81-000-64

/SS-BC-1-C81-Q41-64

/SS-BC-1-C81-Q42-64

/SS-BC-2-G41-000-128

/SS-BC-2-G41-Q42-128

/SS-BC-2-G42-Q44-128

/SS-BC-2-G42-Q44-256

/SS-BC-FB-11

/SS-BC-FB-11

/SS-BC-SR-42
/SS-BC-T-C81-G71-32

/SS-BC-VMS-02

/SS-IS-ADB-001

/SS-IS-ASP-008

/SS-IS-BAS-001

/SS-IS-BDB-001

/SS-IS-BSP-005

/SS-IS-CAM-020

/SS-IS-CHU-005

/SS-IS-CST-001

/SS-IS-DTB-001

/SS-IS-PRC-001

/SS-IS-RSP-010

/SS-IS-RVU-001

/SS-IS-TRN-001

/SS-IT-ASP-008

/SS-IT-BAS-005

/SS-IT-BSP-005

/SS-IT-CST-001

/SS-IT-DTB-001

/SS-IT-PRC-001

/SS-IT-TRN-001

/SS-IT-USR-001

/SS-IV-APL-001

/SS-IV-ASP-008

/SS-IV-BSP-002

/SS-IV-CST-001

/SS-IV-DTB-001

PRODUCT NAME

12MP Fisheye Camera D/N IR

3x 5 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm Camera

3x 5 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 2.8mm Camera
5K 16 MP H.264 HD Pro with LightCatcher

2MP H4 IR PTZ with Wiper 30X Camera 250m

4x5 MP WDR LightCatcher 2.8mm Camera Onl

ACC 6 Enterprise License up to 24 Camera
3x 8 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 5.2mm Camera

3.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day-Ni Camera

3.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 3-9mm Camera

3.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher Camera

3.0 MP, H4 Video Intercom, WDR, IR
3 MP WDR LightCatcher D/N Outdoor IR

4x 8 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, 4mm, Camera

4 MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER D/N
0, MP WDR LIGHTCATCHER D/N
ACC 6 EnterpriseLlicense up to 48 Camera

5.0 MP, LightCatcher, 4.3-Smm f-1 Camera

5.0 MP LightCatcher, Indoor Dome Camera

<\CC 6 Enterprise License up to 8 Camera

Large Format Enclosure Avigilon HD IP

Optional PoE+ power module for Cam End

Pedestal & Ceiling Mount for Cameras

Optional IR illuminator ring, up to 30m

Pro Remote Monitoring Workstation
Tamron 24-70, f-2.8. Gen 2, Auto-lris, V

ftvigilon Al Appliance A20 Model, NA

l\C Yearly Software Support

BrlefCam Appliance 1U Server Rendering,

BrlefCam Appliance 1U Server 300 Review

BriefCam Appliance ID Server 600 Review

BriefCam Appliance 2U Server Rendering,

BriefCam Appliance 2U Server 200 Review

BriefCam Appliance 2U Server 270 Review

BriefCam Appliance 2U Server 250 Review

BriefCam Video Investigator (File Based

3riefCam Investigator

3riefcam Server (Mid Range Spec)

BriefCam Appliance Tower Workstation 300

BriefCam Video RapidReview (VMS Based to

Insights Advanced Custom Dashboard Servi

nslghts Advanced Service Pack

SriefCam Insights Base Package

nsights Custom Dashboard Service Pack

nsights Basic Service Pack

camera License Add on for Insights (10 C

i\dd additional named user for Research f

nsights Consultancy Pack

^dd Database Expansion for Insights (for

accessing Expansion Pack for Insights (

respond License Add on for Insights (add

!\dd additional concurrent user for Insig

nsights Training Pack

nvestigator for Teams Advanced Service

3riefCam Investigator for Teams

nvestigator for Teams Basic Service Pac

nvestigator for Teams Consultancy Pack

'\dd Database Expansion for Investigator

Processing Expansion Pack for Investigat

nvestigator for Teams Training Pack

\dd additional concurrent user for Inves

iriefCam Hardware Appliance for Investig

nvstigator Advanced Service Pack

nvestigator Basic Service Pack

nvestigator Consultancy Pack

^dd Database Expansion for Investigator

JO

=A

EA
EA
:A
EA
:A
:A
EA
EA
EA
:A

EA
EA
:A

rA

^A
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A

:A

:A
;A
:A

:A
:A
:A
:A
:A

:A

^A
;A
EA
EA
:A

:A

:A
:A

:A

;A
:A

:A
:A

:A
:A
;A
:A
;A
:A
:A

:A
:A

;A
;A
:A
;A
:A

:A

;A
;A
:A

:A

;A
:A
:A

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 849.37

$ 1,350.00

$ 1,350.00

$ 5,625.00

$ 2,643.75

$ 1,662.47

$ 5,021.25
$ 1,575.00

$ 660.00

$ 776.25

$ 663.75

$ 862.50

$ 452.39

$ 1,800.00

$ 805.04

$ 805.04

$ 10,008.75

$ 866.25

$ 753.75

$ 1,717.50

$ 375.00

$ 176.25

$ 82.50

$ 247.50

$ 2,606.25

$ 1,686.75

$ 17,808.75

$ 20,167.25

$ 2,962.05

$ 5,924.10

$ 7,405.13

$ 9,873.51

$ 12,835.56

$ 17,278.63

$ 19,747.00

$ 17,772.30

$ 15,797.60

$ 30,686.48

$ 2,962.05

$ 24,051.85

$ 7,898.80

$ 8,639.31

$ 29,620.50

$ 3,949.40

$ 3,455.73

$ 2,468.38

$ 3,949.40

$ 1,974.70

$ 4,936.75
$ 7,898.80

$ 9,873.50

$ 2,468.38

$ 1,974.70

$ 8,639.31

$ 74,051.25

$ 3,455.73

$ 1,974.70

$ 4,936.75

$ 7,898.80

$ 1,974.70

$ 9,873.50

$ 2,962.05

$ 8,639.31

$ 3,455.73

$ 1,974.70

$ 4,936.75
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

HIPERWALL
Live Earth

Live Earth

LiveEarth

Live Earth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LlveEarth

LiveEarth

Live Earth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

Live Earth

Live Earth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-HWP-M
VSS-LE-3Y-1

VSS-LV01

VSS-LV02

VSS-LV03

VSS-LV04

VSS-LV05

VSS-LV06

VSS-LV07

VSS-LV08

VSS-LV09

VSS-LV10

VSS-LV100

VSS-LV101

VSS-LV102

VSS-LV103

VSS-LV104

VSS-LV105

VSS-LV106

VSS-LV107

VSS-LV108

VSS-LV11

VSS-LV12

VSS-LV13

VSS-LV14

VSS-LV15

VSS-LV16

VSS-LV17

VSS-LV18

VSS-LV19

VSS-LV20.

VSS-LV21

VSS-LV22

VSS-LV23

VSS-LV24

VSS-LV25

VSS-LV26

VSS-LV27

VSS-LV28

VSS-LV29

VSS-LV30

VSS-LV31

VSS-LV32

VSS-LV33

VSS-LV34

VSS-LV35

VSS-LV36

VSS-LV37

VSS-LV38
VSS-LV39

VSS-LV40

VSS-LV41

VSS-LV42

VSS-LV43

VSS-LV44

VSS-LV45

VSS-LV46

VSS-LV47

VSS-LV48

VSS-LV49

VSS-LV50

VSS-LV51

VSS-LV52

VSS-LV53

VSS-LV54

VSS-LV55

PRODUCT NAME

Hiperwall Premium Suite Maint license

Live Earth: 3 year subscription with DOT

annual subscription fee for Public Safet

annual subscription fee for Public Safet

annual subscription fee for Public Safet

annual subscription fee for Smart City c

annual subscription fee for Smart City c

annual subscription fee for Smart City c

annual subscription fee for Education cu

annual subscription fee for Education cu

annual subscription fee for Education cu

annual subscription fee for Transportatl

Sungard-Superion CAD

Twitter

Tyco Ccure 9000 - Access Control

Tyco ExacqVision

^/SVMS

Verizon Connect

Engineering Services - Connector Develop

Engineering Services - Connector Develop

Phone Support

Annual subscription fee for Transportati

Annual subscription fee for Transportati

Annual subscription fee for Corporate cu

Annual subscription fee for Corporate cu

Annual subscription fee for Corporate cu

Annual subscription fee for Public Safet

Annual subscription fee for Smart City c

Annual subscription fee for Education cu

Annual subscription fee for Transportati

Real-Time Lightening
Real-Time Lightening

User Accounts - Additional

User Accounts - 5 Additional

User Accounts -15 Additional

User Accounts -10 Additional

Alerts-Additional

Alerts-7 Additional

Alerts-17 Additional

Alerts-10 Additional

Playback-Additional

Playback-Additional

Here Venues - Connector Fee

Here Venues - Building Fee

Avigilon VMS

Cisco VSM

Code Blue

Flight Aware

GenetecVMS

ISS VMS
Life Raft
Looking Glass

Milestone VMS

Motorola PremierOne CAD

Motorola Radios

Mutualink
OnSSI VMS

PlateSmart LPR

S2 Security - Access Control

ShotSpotter

Siemens Siveillance VMS

Socrata

Sungard-Superion CAD

Twitter

Tyco Ccure 9000 - Access Control

Tyco ExacqVision

JOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 1,777.23

$ 40,165.40

$ 14,711.52

$ 24,585.02

$ 35,445.87

$ 14,711.52

$ 24,585.02

$ 35,445.87

$ 14,711.52

$ 24,585.02

$ 35,445.87

$ 14,711.52

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 9,873.50

$ 19,747.00
$ 4,936.75

$ 24,585.02

$ 54,205.52

$ 14,711.52

$ 24,585.02
$ 54,205.52

$ 49,268.77

$ 59,142.27

$ 59,142.27

$ 95,772.95

$ 2,962.05
$ 6,911.45

$ 987.35

$ 4,936.75

$ 6,911.45

$ 9,873.50
$ 705.96

$ 4,936.75

$ 6,911.45

$ 9,873.50
$ 217.22

$ 429.50

$ 987.35

$ 592.41

$ 4,936.75

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 4,936.75

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LlveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth
LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LlveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LlveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LlveEarth

LlveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

LiveEarth

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

/SS-LV56

t/SS-LV57

t/SS-LV58

t/SS-LV59

k/SS-LV60

k/SS-LV61

k/SS-LV62

^/SS-LV63

^/SS-LV64

^/SS-LV65

/SS-LV66

/SS-LV67

/SS-LV68

1/SS-LV69

/SS-LV70

t/SS-LWl

1/SS-LV72

1/SS-LV73

(/SS-LV74

1/SS-LV75

1/SS-LV76

t/SS-LV77

^/SS-LV78

^/SS-LV79

t/SS-LVSO

1/SS-LV81

\/SS-LV82

t/SS-LV83

^SS-LV84

^/SS-LV85

1/SS-LV86

^/SS-LV87

^/SS-LVSS

^/SS-LV89

^/SS-LV90

1/SS-LV91

(/SS-LV92

^/SS-LV93

\/SS-LV94

\/SS-LV95

\/SS-LV96

\/SS-LV97

\/SS-LV98

VSS-LV99
VSS-VISUALINT

t/SS-lSDOORHE

t/SS-4DOORHE

t/SS-SDOORHE

t/SS-SMPHDBLT-ADD

\/SS-AC-120CON

\/SS-AC-CONRUN

\/SS-AC-FIBRUN

VSS-AC-INTDOOR

VSS-AC-INTLIC

VSS-AC-INTMST

VSS-AC-PASPK

VSS-ACSENT-1024

VSS-ACSENT-128

VSS-ACSENT-16

VSS-ACSENT-2048

VSS-ACSENT-256

VSS-ACSENT-32
VSS-ACSENT-512

VSS-ACSENT-64

VSS-ACSENT-BADGINGSOFT

VSS-ACSENT-MIGRATION

PRODUCT NAME

t/5VMS
t/erizon Connect
(Wigilon VMS

Cisco VSM

Code Blue

Flight Aware

SenetecVMS

ISSVMS
Life Raft
Looking Glass

Vlilestone VMS

Vlotorola PremierOne CAD

Motorola Radios

Mutualink

3nSSI VMS
PlateSmart LPR

32 Security - Access Control

5hot5potter
3'iemens Siveillance VMS

iocrata

Sungard-Superion CAD

Twitter

fyco Ccure 9000 - Access Control

Fyco ExacqVislon

\/5VMS
\/erizon Connect

ftvigilon VMS

:isco VSM

Code Blue

Flight Aware

SenetecVMS
ISSVMS
Life Raft
Looking Glass

Milestone VMS

Motorola PremierOne CAD

Motorola Radios

Mutualink

OnSSI VMS
PlateSmart LPR

S2 Security - Access Control

ShotSpotter

Siemens Sivelllance VMS

Socrata
Visual Intelligence Software Monthly 100

16 DOOR HEAD END PANEL
1 DOOR HEAD END PANEL
3 DOOR HEAD END PANEL
Enclosure 8.0MP High Def Bullet with Intelligent Analytlcs add

(\C 120-volt Connection for Panel

(\C Conduit run by the foot

<\C Fiber run by the foot

ftC Intercom Door Station

AC Intercom License Station

AC Intercom Master Station

AC Network SIP Speaker

Software license for 1024 access control

Software license for 128 access control

Software license for 16 access control

Software license for 2048 access control

Software license for 256 access control

Software license for 32 access control
Software license for 512 access control

Software license for 64 access control

Software license for badging

ACS MIGRATION

UOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
VR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 9,873.50

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75

$ 4,936.75
$ 4,936.75

$ 4,836.27

$ 5,036.51

$ 2,059.21

$ 3,283.33

$ 1,390.43

$ 1,210.04

$ 18.15

$ 126.05

$ 1,508.51
$ 226.88

$ 1,710.18

$ 756.27

$ 36,903.72

$ 7,790.78

$ 3,006.42

$ 46,744.71

$ 13,257.46

$ 3,689.55
$ 27,062.73

$ 5,056.63

$ 683.07

$ 6,120.62
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
33422G
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

k/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

k/etted Security Solutio

k/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutlo

i/etted Security Solutio
i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio.

i/etted Security Solutio.

/etted Security Solutioi

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-AC-SIPSERV

VSS-AC-STSERV

VSS-AP

VSS-ATC-250-SF

VSS-BC-FB-11

VSS-BC-SR-42

VSS-BC-VMS-02

VSS-BTRY-BOX

VSS-BTU 25C 277 LH

VSS-BTU 25C 277 LHT

VSS-BTU-AP-350Wh

VSS-BTU-BAXTON

VSS-BTU-BAXTON-DC

VSS-BTU-BAXTON-HR

VSS-BTU-BAXTON-HR-DC

VSS-BTU-HIPOE-85WH-SW4P

VSS-BTU-HIPOE-SW4P

VSS-BTU-POE-PLUS

VSS-BTU-SPD-1

VSS-BTU-SPD-120-240
VSS-BTU-SPD-120Y

VSS-BTU-SPD-240D

VSS-BTU-SPD-240H

VSS-BTU-SPD-277Y

VSS-BTU-SPD-480D

\/SS-BTU-SS-150W-1400Wh-L2

VSS-BTU-SS-150W-1400Wh-L3

VSS-BTU-SS-150W-1400Wh-L3-MC

VSS-BTU-SS-l50W-350Wh-L2

\/SS-BTU-SS-150W-350Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS-150W-350Wh-L3-MC

VSS-BTU-SS20-60VDC-l50W-1400Wh-L3

VSS-BTU-SS20-60VDC-150W-350Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS-240W-1400Wh-L2

VSS-BTU-SS-240W-1400Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS-240W-350Wh-L2

\/SS-BTU-SS-240W-350Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS61-160VDC-150W-1400Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS61-160VDC-150W-350Wh-L3

\/SS-BTU-SS-PC-SSPP-350

\/SS-BTU-SS-PP-350Wh

t/SS-BTU-SW4P

^/SS-BTU-SwitchPakPlus

t/SS-BTU-SwitchPak Plus 350

</SS-BTU-SwitchPak Plus 700

(/SS-BTU-TD-120

^/SS-BTU-UPS-HIPOE 60W-85Wh-G

VSS-BTU-UPS-HIPOE 60W-G

\/SS-BTU-UPS-PP-85Wh

VSS-CAM-HITCH-SET

^/SS-CAM-LOCKING-PLATE

\/SS-CAM-MAGNET-HITCH-SET

\/SS-CAT6A-M12

\/SS-CCTVENC-C-MS

\/SS-CCTVENC-C-PTZ

t/SS-CCTVENC-0-MS

t/SS-CCTVENC-0-PTZ

»/ss-css

l/SS-DREQUIPMENTMAG-DOUBLE

k/SS-DREQUIPMENTMAG-SINGLE

^/SS-DREQUIPMENTSTK-DOUBLE

^SS-DREQUIPMENTSTK-SINGLE

k/SS-ENC-12MPFE-ADD

k/SS-ENC-SIVIPCCTV-ADD

1/SS-ENC-6MPFE-ADD

k/SS-ENC-BB-ADD

PRODUCT NAME

AC Sip Server

AC Storage Server

LPR Access Point Kit

120-240Vac Single-Split Phase

BriefCam Video Investigator

BriefCam Server

BriefCam Video RapidRevlew

Battery Box Complete

LED SPD for 277V Lighting-Parallel

LED SPD for 277V Lighting-Series

Auxiliary Power Capsule

Rapid Deploy IPV Network, UOOWh, 4 Port

Rapid Deploy IPV Network, UOOWh, 4 Port

Rapid Deploy IPV Network, 1400Wh, 4 Port

Rapid Deploy IPV Network, UOOWh, 4 Port
SwitchPak HIPOE 60W-85Wh-G

SwitchPak HIPOE 60W-55Wh-G

GigabitU-POE&HI-POESPD

120-240VacSingle-Split Phase 70kA

120-240Vac

120-208Vac Wye

240Vac Delta

240Vac Hi-Leg Delta

277-480 Wye

480Vac Delta
UPS SolidSwitch 150W Extended Layer 2

UPS SolidSwitch 150W Extended Layer 3

UPS SolidSwitch Extended Layer 3 w- Medi

UPSSolidSwitchl50WLayer2

UPS SolidSwitch 150W Layer 3

UPS SolidSwitch 150W Layer 3 w-Media Con

UPS SolidSwitch, DC Power 150W Layer 3

UPS SolidSwltch, DC Power 150W Layer 3

UPS SolidSwitch 240W Extended Layer 2

UPS SolidSwitch 240W Extended Layer 3

UPS SolldSwitch 240W Layer 2

UPS SolidSwitch 240W Layer 3

UPS SolidSwitch, DC Power 150W Layer 3

UPS SolidSwitch, DC Power 150W Layer 3

UPS Power Cover w-1 pak

SolidSwitch Power Pack

Buddy Powered Switch

14X12X8 WP Enclosure, HIPOE-85WH+SW4P, M

14X12X8 WP Enclosure, HIPOE-85WH+SW4P,A

16X16X8 WP Enclosure, HIPOE-85WH+SW4P, 2

120-240 or 120Vac Single Phase 50ka

Brownout Buddy HIPOE 60W-85Wh-G

Brownout Buddy HIPOE 60W-55Wh-G

Buddy PowerPak
CAM BALL HITCH SET
Camera Locking Plate

Standard LPR Camera Magnet

CAT6A M12 Connector

Vetted Covert Enclosure w/Multisensor

Vetted CCTV Covert Enclosure w/PTZ

Vetted Overt Enclosure w/Multisensor
Vetted CCTV Overt Enclosure w/PTZ

CCTV & Surveillance System Unit Install BASE SE

Door equipment for access control D

Door equipment for access control S

Door equipment for access control DS

Door equipment for access control SS

Enclosure 12.0 MP Fisheye Addition

Enclosure 3.0 MP CCTV Overview Camera Addition

Enclosure 6.0 MP Fisheye Addition

Flashing Blue Beacon addition Enclosure

JOI

EA
;A
;A
:A

EA
EA
EA
:A
;A
;A
EA
EA
EA
:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 10,991.15

$ 10,991.15
$ 352.65

$ 581.55

$ 15,113.35

$ 26,095.42

$ 20,453.40

$ 5,035.49

$ 38.51

$ 38.51

$ 739.53

$ 16,538.11

$ 16,547.99

$ 18,265.98

$ 18,265.98

$ 591.42

$ 542.06

$ 78.00

$ 423.57

$ 1,160.14

$ 1,160.14

$ 1,160.14

$ 1,160.14

$ 1,160.14

$ 1,160.14

$ 5,577.54

$ 6,169.95

$ 4,442.09

$ 3,750.94

$ 4,293.99

$ 3,835.85

$ 5,626.91

$ 4,442.09

$ 6,169.95

$ 6,811.73

$ 4,343.35

$ 4,935.76

$ 5,923.11
$ 4,738.29

$ 571.68

$ 482.81

$ 156.99

$ 1,529.41

$ 2,269.92

$ 2,961.06
$ 68.13

$ 482.81

$ 393.95

$ 127.37

$ 49.37

$ 24.68

$ 138.23

$ 74.05

$ 10,574.42

$ 9,567.43

$ 8,060.55

$ 7,556.67

$ 1,101.76

$ 3,125.31
$ 2,680.27

$ 2,460.25

$ 2,080.21

$ 1,158.69
$ 695.21

$ 880.60

$ 111.23

5.
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Sol utio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutlo
Vetted Security Solution

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutioi

Vetted Security Solutioi

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutioi

Vetted Security Solutioi

Vetted Security Solutioi

Vetted Security Solutio;

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

\/SS-ENC-PTZ-ADD

VSS-EXTWARR1-FL

VSS-CL1

VSS-CL2

VSS-CL3

VSS-CL4

VSS-CRC

VSS-FB

t/SS-FB-01

t/SS-FB-02

t/SS-FB-03

\/SS-FB-04

\/SS-FB-05

t/SS-FB-06

VSS-FB-07

\/SS-FB-08

VSS-FB-09

k/SS-FB-10

^SS-FB-11

^/SS-FB-12

t/SS-FCB

t/SS-FEB

^/SS-FE-DUO-LTE-US-ET

\/SS-FL

VSS-FM

t/SS-FM-01

^/SS-FM-01-S

^/SS-FM-01-G

^/SS-FM-01-PL

^/SS-FM-01-STD

l/SS-FM-02
\/SS-FM-02-S

\/SS-FM-02-G

\/SS-FM-02-PL

1/SS-FM-02-STD

t/SS-FM-03
^SS-FM-03-S

^/SS-FM-03-G

/SS-FM-03-PL

t/SS-FM-04
t/SS-FM-04-S

t/SS-FM-04-G

1/SS-FM-04-PL

i/SS-FM-05

t/SS-FM-05-S

1/SS-FM-05-G

k/SS-FM-05-PL

^/SS-FM-06

^/SS-FM-06-S

t/SS-FM-06-G

»/SS-FM-06-PL

t/SS-FM-07
1/SS-FM-07-S

t/SS-FM-07-G

t/SS-FM-07-PL

t/SS-FM-08

k/SS-FM-08-S

\/SS-FM-08-G

^/SS-FM-08-PL

i/SS-FM-09

/SS-FM-09-S

i/SS-FM-09-G

t/SS-FM-09-PL

t/SS-FM-10
t/SS-FM-10-S

k/SS-FM-10-G

PRODUCT NAME

Enclosure PTZAdd On

t/etted Standard Extended Warranty lYear Region: FL

License: Tier 1

License:Tier2

License:Tier3

License:Tier4

Fixed LPR Custom Camera Cable

Fixed LPR Bridge

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 1 Camera

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 2 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 3 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 4 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 5 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 6 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 7 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 8 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 9 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge EnclosurelO Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 11 Cameras

Fixed LPR Bridge Enclosure 12 Cameras

Fixed LPR Camera Bracket

Fixed LPR Enclosure Bracket

1 x Pepwave MAX HD2 w-LTE Advanced

Fixed LPR System Installation
Fixed LPR Main

:Ixed LPR Main Enclosure with 1 Camera

:ixed LPR Main 1 Camera 3 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 1 Camera 4 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 1 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed Mount 1 Standard LPR Camera System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure with 2 Cameras

Fixed LPR Main 2 Camera 3 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 2 Camera 4 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 2 Camera 5 Year System

:ixed Mount 2 Standard LPR Camera System

:ixed LPR Main Enclosure with 3 Cameras

:lxed LPR Main 3 Camera 3 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 3 Camera 4 Year System
=ixed LPR Main 3 Camera 5 Year System

:ixed LPR Main Enclosure with 4 Cameras

Fixed LPR Main 4 Camera 3 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 4 Camera 4 Year System

;ixed LPR Main 4 Camera 5 Year System
"wed LPR Main Enclosure with 5 Cameras

:ixed LPR Main 5 Camera 3 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 5 Camera 4 Year System

"wed LPR Main 5 Camera 5 Year System

:ixed LPR Main Enclosure with 6 Cameras

:ixed LPR Main 6 Camera 3 Year System

=ixed LPR Main 6 Camera 4 Year System

=ixed LPR Main 6 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 7 Cameras

rixed LPR Main 7 Camera 3 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 7 Camera 4 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 7 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 8 Cameras

:ixed LPR Main 8 Camera 3 Year System

:ixed LPR Main 7 Camera 4 Year System

::ixed LPR Main 8 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 9 Cameras

:ixed LPR Main 9 Camera 3 Year System

:lxed LPR Main 9 Camera 4 Year System
:ixed LPR Main 9 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 10 Cameras

:ixed LPR Main 10 Camera 3 Year System

;ixed LPR Main 10 Camera 4 Year System

UOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
SA
EA
;A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
=A

SA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
=A

EA
:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A
;A
=A

:A

:A

:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
;A
;A
;A
^A
^A
=A
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 3,244.33
$ 1,007.56
$ 528.96

$ 453.40

$ 403.02
$ 277.08

$ 282.11

$ 2,539.04

$ 11,889.17

$ 21,108.31

$ 30,327.45

$ 39,546.60

$ 48,715.36

$ 57,934.51

$ 67,153.66

$ 76,322.42

$ 85,541.56

$ 94,760.71

$ 103,979.85

$ 113,148.62
$ 196.48

$ 186.40

$ 3,005.44
$ 1,964.74

$ 4,513.86

$ 14,256.92

$ 17,845.92

$ 19,377.92

$ 20,909.92

$ 8,257.66

$ 23,425.69
$ 30,603.69

$ 33,667.69

$ 36,731.69

$ 17,428.51

$ 32,644.84

$ 43,411.84

$ 48,007.84

$ 52,603.84

$ 41,863.98

$ 56,219.98

$ 62,347.98

$ 68,475.98

$ 51,032.75

$ 68,968.75

$ 76,628.75

$ 84,288.75

$ 60,251.89

$ 81,785.89

$ 90,977.89
$ 100,169.89

$ 69,471.03

$ 94,594.03

$ 105,318.03

$ 116,042.03

$ 78,690.18

$ 107,402.18

$ 119,658.18

$ 131,914.18

$ 87,858.94

$ 120,159.94

$ 133,947.94

$ 147,735.94

$ 97,078.09

$ 132,968.09

$ 148,288.09
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

ANCILLARY
334220
334220
334220

ANCILLARY

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio
Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio
Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutlo

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio
Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

DEALER PART NO (If applicable)

VSS-FM-10-PL

VSS-FM-11
VSS-FM-11-S

VSS-FM-11-G

VSS-FM-11-PL

VSS-FM-12

VSS-FM-12-S

VSS-FM-12-G

VSS-FM-12-PL

\/SS-FM-AP

\/SS-FM-CCTV

VSS-FM-LPR1

VSS-FM-LPR2

^SS-FX-DUAL-BRKT-ASSY

\/SS-FX-UNI-POLE-WALL-BRKT_REVB

VSS-GE-EI-B100-110

\/SS-GE-EI-B100-NS

\/SS-GE-EI-BT100-110

t/SS-GE-EI-BTlOO-NS

t/SS-GE-EI-TlOO-HO

t/SS-GE-EI-TlOO-NS

VSS-GE-EI-T200-110

VSS-GE-EI-T200-NS

VSS-GE-Pole-BlOO-110

VSS-GE-Pole-BlOO-NS

VSS-GE-Pole-BTlOO-110

VSS-GE-Pole-BTlOO-NS

VSS-GE-Pole-TlOO-110

VSS-GE-Pole-TlOO-NS

VSS-GE-Pole-T200-110

VSS-GE-Pole-T200-NS

VSS-IDP-COMFC-25-S

VSS-IDP-COMFC-50-S

VSS-IDP-COMFC-100-S

tfSS-IDP-COMFC-200-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-500-S

tfSS-IDP-COMFC-1000-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-1500-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-2000-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-2500-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-5000-S

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-25-G

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-50-G

l/SS-IDP-COMFC-100-G

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-200-G

t/SS-IDP-COMFC-500-G

»/SS-IDP-COMFC-1000-G

VSS-IDP-COMFC-1500-G

VSS-IDP-COMFC-2000-G

VSS-IDP-COMFC-2500-G

VSS-IDP-COMFC-5000-G

VSS-IDP-COMFC-25-PL

VSS-IDP-COMFC-50-PL

VSS-IDP-COMFC-100-PL

VSS-IDP-COMFC-200-PL

VSS-IDP-COMFC-500-PL

ySS-IDP-COMFC-1000-PL

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-1500-PL

t/SS-IDP-COMFC-2000-PL

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-2500-PL

\/SS-IDP-COMFC-5000-PL

t/SS-KIT-CAB

\/SS-LE-BASE-S

t/SS-LE-CON-8
^/SS-LE-CON-S

\/SS-LPR-BOX

PRODUCT NAME

Fixed LPR Main 10 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 11 Cameras

Fixed LPR Main 11 Camera 3 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 11 Camera 4 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 11 Camera 5 Year System

Fixed LPR Main Enclosure 12 Cameras

Fixed LPR Main 12 Camera 3 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 12 Camera 4 Year System

Fixed LPR Main 12 Camera 5 Year System

Pole Mount Bridge Enclosure

Pole Mount Main CCTV Enclosure

Single Processor LPR Enclosure

Dual Processor LPR Enclosure

Dual Fixed Camera Wall Mount Bracket

UPR ARM ASSY POLE & WALL MOUNT BLK REV B
Bore 100, Dig Minimal Trench, Add Breake

Bore 100 and Dig Minimal Trench, New Ser

Bore 100, Trench 100, Add Breaker HOv

Bore 100, Dig Trench 100, New Service

Dig Trench 100, Add Breaker HOv

Dig Trench 100, New Service

Dig Trench 200, Add Breaker HOv

Dig Trench 200, New Service

Add Pole, Bore 100, Dig minimal trench,

Add Pole NS, Bore 100, Dig Minimal trenc

Add Pole, bore 100, Dig Trench 100,Add

Add Pole NS, Bore 100, Trench 100, New S

Add Pole, Dig Trench 100, Add breaker 11

Add Pole NS, Dig Trench 100, New Service

Add Pole, Dig Trench 200, Add Breaker 11

Add Pole NS, Dig Trench 200, New Service

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 25 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 50 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 100 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 200 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 500 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1000 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1500 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 2000 3 Year

Investigative Data Platform 2500 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 5000 3 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 25 4 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 504 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1004 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 2004 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 5004 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1000 4 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1500 4 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 2000 4 Year

Investigative Data Platform 2500 4 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 5000 4 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 25 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 50 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 100 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 200 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 500 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1000 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1500 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 2000 5 Year

Investigative Data Platform 2500 5 Year

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 5000 5 Year

Mobile ALPR Cigarette Power Cable

LiveEarth Base Subscription - Small

LiveEarth Basic Connector

LiveEarth Standard Connector

ALPR Brain Box w/vented white box

JOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 163,608.09
$ 106,297.23

$ 145,776.23

$ 162,628.23

$ 179,480.23

$ 115,465.99

$ 158,533.99

$ 176,917.99

$ 195,301.99

$ 911.32

$ 6,417.78

$ 7,888.93

$ 12,119.72

$ 394.94

$ 345.57

$ 8,672.88

$ 10,805.56

$ 10,663.38

$ 12,938.23

$ 5,687.14

$ 7,961.99

$ 9,952.49

$ 12,085.16

$ 10,947.74

$ 13,222.59

$ 13,080.41

$ 15,355.27

$ 8,104.17

$ 10,379.02

$ 12,369.52

$ 14,502.20

$ 15,300.00

$ 27,900.00

$ 40,500.00

$ 69,300.00

$ 117,900.00

$ 197,100.00

$ 287,985.00

$ 359,985.00

$ 450,000.00

$ 810,000.00

$ 20,400.00

$ 37,200.00

$ 54,000.00

$ 92,400.00

$ 157,200.00

$ 262,800.00

$ 383,980.00

$ 479,980.00

$ 600,000.00

$ 1,080,000.00

$ 25,500.00
$ 46,500.00

$ 67,500.00

$ 115,500.00

$ 196,500.00

$ 328,500.00

$ 479,975.00

$ 599,975.00

$ 750,000.00

$ 1,350,000.00

$ 302.26

$ 27,596.98

$ 5,541.56

$ 11,083.12

$ 8,564.23
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutlo

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio
Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutlo

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutlo

Netted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio
t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-MAG
VSS-MAX-HD2-LTEA-W-T

VSS-MEM-L-LPR

VSS-MIM5C-LPR

VSS-MIM-A-LPR

t/SS-MITL-A-LPR

\/SS-MONBOX-D-F

VSS-ML

VSS-HDRST-BRKT

VSS-MRC1

VSS-MRC1-MT

VSS-MRC2

VSS-MRC2-MT

^/SS-MRC3

^/SS-MRC3-MT

^/SS-MRC4

\/SS-MRC4-MT

</SS-MSE

\/SS-MSE-ADD

\/SS-OTL

i/SS-SL

t/SS-TR

^/SS-SPD-TRL-LPR
l/SS-SS-TRL-LPR

(/SS-VMS-LPR
\/SS-TRL-KIT-LPR

\/SS-TRL-KIT-LPR-FULL

^SS-FSM-A-LPR

t/SS-FSTL-A-LPR

^SS-PPU-1

^SS-PPU-1-LC
t/SS-PPU-2-HP

^/SS-PPU-2-SOLAR

»/SS-PPU-3-SOLAR

»/SS-PPU-4-SOLAR

/SS-PPU-AUD

/SS-PPU-BAT

/SS-PPU-INV

t/SS-PPU-LTE

t/SS-PPU-POE

t/SS-PPU-POE-60

t/SS-PPU-SERVER

i/SS-PPU-SOPM-1

/SS-PPU-SOPM-2

/SS-PPU-TOPM-1

/SS-PPU-TOPM-2

/SS-PROJSTAR

t/SS-PTZ-1

^SS-PTZ-2

/SS-PW20-R
/SS-PW210-R

/SS-PW280-R

/SS-PWB1-M

i/SS-PWBl-R

t/SS-PWSF-R

i/SS-ROI-01

/SS-ROI-02

/SS-ROI-03

/SS-ROI-04

i/SS-ROI-05

/SS-RTCC-AV-CONCAM

i/SS-RTCC-AV-ENARROW-VW

i/SS-RTCC-AV-TOUCH-T

i/SS-RTCC-AV-TOUCH-W

i/SS-RTCC-AV-UCORE

t/SS-RTCC-AV-USB-BRIDGE

PRODUCT NAME

Camera Magnet Mount for Vehicle ALPR

1 x Pepwave SpeedFuslon Engine for SD-WA

Metro Matrix Message Board Trailer LPR L

5 Color Matrix Message Trailer w LPR

Mini Matrix Message Board Trailer w LPR

Mini 3 Line Message Board Trailer w LPR

Netted Dual Fixed CCTV Monitoring Box
Mobile ALPR Installation

ftrticulating Interior Headrest Mount

Mobile LPR Kit with GPS Unit -1 Camera

1 Cam Mobile Kit Mount HW

Mobile LPR Kit with GPS Unit -2 Cameras

Z Cam Mobile Kit Mount HW

Mobile LPR Kit with GPS Unit - 3 Cameras
3 Cam Mobile Kit Mount HW

Mobile LPR Kit with GPS Unit -4 Cameras

t Cam Mobile Kit Mount HW

Multisensor Enclosure

Enclosure MultisensorAdd On

License: Hosted/Managed Account

-icense: Fixed or Mobile LPR System
End User Training-LPR

2 Camera ALPR Speed Trailer

2 Camera ALPR Speed Self Sustain Trailer

2 Camera ALPR Message Board Trailer

Z Camera ALPR Trailer Kit (no power sys)

2 Camera ALPR Complete Trailer Kit

::ull Matrix Message Sign Trailer w LPR

fhree Line Message Sign Trailer w LPR

12V - Single Battery - Timed AC - Outdo
12V - Single Battery - Timed AC - Outdo

24V - Dual Battery - Timed AC - Outdoor

24V - Dual Battery - Single Panel - Sol

12V-Three Battery-Dual Panel-Sola

12V - Four Battery - Dual Panel - Solar

Audio Observation with Analytics includ

Spare or Replacement 104 A-H AGM Batter

l20VACDCtoACinverter

Hardened LTE Router

Hardened PoE Switch 802.3af-at SOW PoE

Hardened PoE Switch 802.3af-at 60W PoE

PPU Management Server

Single Panel Side of Pole Mount for PPU

Dual Panel Side of Pole Mountfor PPU-3

Single Panel Top of Pole Mount for PPU-

Dual Panel Top of Pole Mount for PPU-3-

'roject STAR 2 Camera LPR Package

single PTZ Camera Enclosure

Dual PTZ Camera Enclosure

Salance 20 Router

Salance 210 Router

Balance 280 Router
3epwave BR1 Mini

'epwave Balance One

ipeedFusion

Fwo Man Hourly Rate
Hourly Rate For Bucket Truck or Lift Per

\fter Hours Installation Per Hour

:ixed LPR Installation Per Pole

^ate For Subcontracted Services Per End

:tTCC AV Conference Camera

1TCC AV Video Wall Extreme Narrow Bezel

^TCC AV System Touch Panel Table Top

me AV System PoE Touch Controller-Wall

ffCC AV Unified Core w/24 Local Audio 10

me AV PoE Bridge AV to USB

uo

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A

^A
EA
EA
:A
EA
EA
;A
SA
:A
EA
^A
:A
:A
:A
:A
:A
EA
;A
:A

:A

:A
:A

^A
^A
:A
:A
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(Including IFF)

$ 303.53

$ 880.03

$ 52,423.41

$ 67,296.85

$ 56,516.35
$ 55,907.27

$ 6,551.86

$ 1,076.07
$ 426.91

$ 12,659.95
$ 204.38

$ 15,692.70
$ 408.76

$ 18,725.44
$ 614.13

$ 21,758.18
$ 818.51

$ 7,647.36

$ 3,012.59

$ 1,284.64
$ 881.61

$ 1,511.34

$ 42,821.16

$ 47,304.79

$ 49,329.97

$ 24,433.25

$ 25,642.32

$ 56,638.16

$ 56,029.08
$ 5,914.23

$ 6,901.58

$ 7,493.99

$ 7,888.93

$ 14,800.38

$ 15,787.73

$ 2,071.46
S 740.51

$ 987.35

$ 1,481.03

$ 987.35

$ 1,481.03

$ 19,747.00
$ 590.44

$ 1,084.11
$ 985.38

$ 1,182.85

$ 7,556.68

$ 7,879.09

$ 11,077.08
$ 295.22

$ 2,961.06

$ 3,208.89

$ 256.71

$ 492.69

$ 887.63

$ 148.10
$ 473.93

$ 222.15

$ 2,310.40

$ 592.41

$ 2,789.39

$ 3,643.39

$ 1,235.73

$ 1,047.44

$ 2,271.77

$ 1,161.65
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutlo

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio
Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Vetted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio
t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio
Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

i/etted Security Solutio

k/etted Security Solutio

t/etted Security Solutio

Netted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutlo

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

/etted Security Solutio

DEALER PART NO (If applicable)

VSS-RTCC-B1

VSS-RTCC-B2

VSS-RTCC-CON8

VSS-RTCC-FLR-STD

VSS-RTCC-GLASSWK-STD

VSS-RTCC-INST1

VSS-RTCC-SIDE

VSS-RTCC-WALLM-46

VSS-RTCC-WALLM-65

t/SS-RTCC-WE

^/SS-RTCC-WP

^/SS-RTCC-WS

\/SS-SHU-1-25-3

^/SS-SHU-251-500-5

^/SSVMS-ADDLAGM

^/SSVMS-ADDLFL

^/SSVMS-MODEM

^/SSVMS-SLRIOO

1/SSVMS-SLR50

t/SSVMS-TRAFCAM

t/SSVMS-VIDEO
VSS-VVT-1-10-1

VSS-VVT-ll-25-1

VSS-VVT-26-50-1

VSS-VVT-51-100-1

VSS-VVT-101-250-1

\/SS-VVT-251-500-1

\/SS-VVT-501-1000-1

\/SS-VVT-1-10-3

t/SS-VVT-11-25-3

t/SS-VVT-26-50-3

^SS-VVT-51-100-3

^SS-VVT-101-250-3

^/SS-VVT-251-500-3

^SS-VVT-501-1000-3
k/SS-VVT-1-10-5

^/SS-VVT-11-25-5

i/SS-VVT-26-50-5

l/SS-VVT-51-100-5

i/SS-VVT-101-250-5

i/SS-VVT-251-500-5

i/SS-VVT-501-1000-5

/SS-WCT-2LPR

1/SS-WCT-B4S

1/SS-WCT-BS-1NCX-06A

/SS-WCT-HD4TB

^/SS-WCT-PX

^/SS-WCTSl

^/SS-WCTS2

^SS-WCTS-LP-4A-1500

t/SS-WCTSM-LPR

t/SS-WCT-YX-2NCX-09A

^SS-WCT-YX-4NCX-09A

t/SS-WG-AAS-BWC-SYR-OOl

t/SS-WG-AAS-BWC-USB-DOC

t/SS-WG-AAS-BWC-XFS-DOC

/SS-WG-AAS-ICV-BWC-5YR

/SS-WG-AAS-UPL-SVR-001

1/SS-WGC01002
1/SS-WG-INT-4RE-2-DC

/SS-W6-INTVRM-CAM

/SS-WG-INTVRM-INST

/SS-WGW00119

/SS-WGW00121

/SS-WTMMBC

/SS-WVTMC

PRODUCT NAME

Real Time Crime Center (RTCC) Base

Real Time Crime Center (RTCC) Base 2

RTCC Conference 8

RTCC Flooring Standard

RTCC Standard Glasswork

RTCC Install 1 Region 1 Standard Day

RTCC Side Area Seating
RTCC Wall Monitor 46-in TV

RTCC Wall Monitor 65-in TV

RTCC Workstation Extended

RTCC Workstation Premium

RTCC Workstation Standard

Sensor Health Utility for 1-25 3y

Sensor Health Utility for 251-500 5y

additional AGM Battery

ftdditional Flooded Battery

Remote Video Modem

additional Solar 100 Watt

additional Solar 50 Watt

Traffic Safety Camera

Remote Video Package
Vetted Virtual Technician 1-10 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 11-25 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 26-50 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 51-100 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 101-250 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 251-500 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 501-1000 1YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 1-10 3YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 11-25 3YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 26-50 3YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 51-100 3YR

Netted Virtual Technician 101-250 3YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 251-500 3YR

Vetted Virtual Technician 501-1000 3YR

Netted Virtual Technician 1-105YR

t/etted Virtual Technician 11-25 5YR

Netted Virtual Technician 26-50 5YR
Netted Virtual Technician 51-100 5YR

Netted Virtual Technician 101-250 5YR

Netted Virtual Technician 251-500 5YR

Netted Virtual Technician 501-1000 5YR

WCTAdd dual LPR cameras

Dual Camera CCTV Trailer

Single Camera CCTV Trailer

UVCT Upgrade to 4TB

Diesel PVS(Base)

Single Camera Mini Trailer

Dual Camera Mini Trailer

Solar Surveillance Trailer

Addition of LPR camera to surveillance

Diesel PVS (Dual Cam)

Diesel PVS (Four Cam)

Body-Worn Camera & Evidence Mgmt Sftw 5y

UVG USB Docking Station Vid-a-a-Serv 5y

Transfer Station (8 Bay) Vid-a-a-Sen/ 5y

Integrated Body & In-Car Camera Sftw 5y

Upload Server -Video-as-a-Service Pkg 5y

Evidencelibrary.com Software/Hosting 5Yr

4RE Interview Room System-Dome & Covert

l/VG Interview Room Cam System

WG Interview Room System Installation

t/ldeo System Removal (Per Unit Charge)

4RE System Installation In-Car Per Unit

Camera and Full Matrix Message Board-BW

Camera and Mini Matrix Message Board-BW

UOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 123,431.74

$ 21,565.06

$ 8,438.24

$ 5,144.58

$ 14,404.84

$ 2,572.29

$ 1,701.76
S 755.67

$ 1,410.58

$ 4,635.76

$ 17,453.81

$ 4,333.50

$ 25,188.72

$ 300,961.21

$ 761.33

$ 444.61

$ 1,335.44

$ 462.88

$ 243.62

$ 7,613.35

$ 12,729.52

$ 7,500.00

$ 10,000.00

$ 17,500.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 50,000.00

$ 75,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 18,750.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 43,750.00

$ 62,500.00

$ 125,000.00

$ 187,500.00

$ 250,000.00

$ 30,000.00

$ 40,000.00

$ 70,000.00

$ 100,000.00

$ 200,000.00

$ 300,000.00

$ 400,000.00

$ 1,360.20

$ 63,302.61

$ 56,340.21

$ 1,972.29

$ 72,001.51

$ 34,641.02

$ 41,527.06

$ 52,367.76

$ 10,367.18

$ 83,127.02

$ 97,129.40

$ 2,969.74
$ 242.43

$ 1,818.21
$ 11,454.71

$ 6,060.70

$ 666.68

$ 4,459.66

$ 962.64

$ 1,114.92
$ 102.02

$ 407.08

$ 29,296.16

$ 28,522.65

^
3
^
2-
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422G
334220
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vetted Security Solutio

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions
i/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

i/lgilant Solutions

t/lgilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/Igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

i/igllant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

/igilant Solutions

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-WVTMM-LC

MVTLDS-1

MVTLDS-1A

MVTLDS-2

MVTLDS-3

MVTLDS-4

MVTLDS-7

\/B-300-X-100

\/B-300-X-200

\/SS11HWW
VSS11SWW
VSS12HWW
VSS12SWW
^/SS13HWW
^/SS13SWW
\/SS14HWW
»/SS14SWW
\/SS21HWW
1/SS21SWW

t/SS22HWW
t/SS22SWW

t/SS23HWW

t/SS23SWW

</SS24HWW

t/SS24SWW

t/SSSlHWW
1/SS31SWW

^/SS32HWW
^/SS32SWW
^/SS33HWW
/SS33SWW
/SS34HWW
1/SS34SWW
^SS41HWW
1/SS41SWW
1/SS42HWW
1/SS42SWW

/SS43HWW
1/SS43SWW

1/SS44HWW

(/SS44SWW

i/SS-BAL-01

I/SS-BAL-OIA

I/SS-BAL-OIB

i/SS-BAL-02

/SS-BAL-03

/SS-BAL-04

/SS-BAL-05

/SS-BAL-06

/SS-BAL-07

i/SS-BAL-08

i/SS-BALLISTICS-CASE-01

i/SS-BALLISTICS-SCOPE-01

/SS-BALLISTICS-STAND-01

/SS-BCS-AL-01

/SS-CASING-MOB-CASE-KIT

/SS-CDF3LSWW

/SS-CDFS1SR

/SS-CDFS1ST

/SS-CDFS2SR

/SS-CDFS2ST

/SS-CDFS-3HWW

/SS-CDFS3SR

/SS-CIP-1

/SS-CIP-M

/SS-CIP-S-01

PRODUCT NAME

Camera and Metro Matrix Message Board-BW

-ocal/State LEA Tier 1 MVTrac LPR Data A

-ocal/State LEA MVTrac LPR Data Access -

.ocal/State LEA Tier 2 MVTrac LPR Data A

-ocal/State LEA Tier 3 MVTrac LPR Data A

-ocal/State LEA Tier 4 MVTrac LPR Data A

:ederal LEA MVTrac LPR Data Access -10,

<-100 Headcam External Camera for VB-300

<-200 Minicam External Camera forVB-300

VIobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

VIobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Vlobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Vloblle LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Vlobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Softwar

VIobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Vlobile LPR 1-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Vlobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Vlobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Vlobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 2-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Vlobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Softwar
Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 3-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Softwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Hardwar

Mobile LPR 4-Camera kit Extended Softwar

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

SallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

lallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

SalllsticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

iallisticSearch Software Service - Up to

Sallistics Storage and Transport Case

Sallistics Microscope

)allistics Microscope Stand and Cartridg

)allisticSearch Capture Software Annual

cartridge Case Scanning Device in Carryi
:lxed Camera LPR System Extended Softwar

:ixed Camera LPR System Rack Server Hard

:ixed Camera LPR System Tower Server Har

:ixed Camera LPR System Rack Server Hard

:ixed Camera LPR System Tower Server Har

:ixed Camera LPR System Extended Hardwar

:ixed Camera LPR System Rack Server Hard

/igilant Competitive LPR Server Integral

Engineering service to migrate historica

/igilant Competitive LPR Server Account

uo

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
;A
;A
EA
:A

:A

:A
^A
EA
:A
EA
;A
EA
EA
^A
EA
EA
EA
:A

EA
;A
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
^A
^A
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 26,616.27

$ 3,282.94

$ 1,545.20

$ 8,412.22

$ 9,103.37

$ 37,232.97

$ 1,079,914.06
$ 266.58

$ 266.58

$ 518.36

$ 518.36

$ 1,036.72
$ 913.30

$ 1,555.08

$ 1,332.92

$ 2,073.44

$ 1,752.55

$ 1,036.72

$ 1,036.72

$ 2,073.44

$ 1,851.28

$ 3,110.15

$ 2,665.85

$ 4,146.87

$ 3,455.73

$ 1,525.46

$ 1,525.46

$ 3,110.15

$ 2,764.58

$ 4,665.23

$ 3,949.40

$ 6,220.31

$ 5,183.59
$ 2,073.44

$ 2,024.07

$ 4,146.87

$ 3,653.20
$ 6,220.31

$ 5,282.32

$ 8,293.74

$ 6,911.45

$ 9,868.56
$ 6,906.51

$ 4,931.81

$ 12,830.61

$ 17,767.36

$ 29,615.56

$ 39,489.06

$ 49,362.56

$ 69,109.56

$ 98,730.06
$ 177.72

$ 2,468.38

$ 2,221.54
$ 493.68

$ 4,443.08
$ 913.30

$ 3,751.93

$ 3,653.20

$ 4,936.75

$ 6,319.04

$ 1,727.86

$ 7,982.72

$ 4,443.08
$ 493.68

$ 1,481.03
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions
Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions
Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

i/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

DEALER PART NO (If applicable)

vss-ap-s-02

vss-ap-s-03

vss-ap-s-04

VSS-CLIENTPORTAL-H

VSS-COVERTCUBE-GR-16

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-01

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-01A

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-01B

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-02

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-03

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-04

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-05

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-06

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-07

VSS-CRIMESEARCH-08

VSS-DBLPPU2POE-DBL PPU

VSS-FBNHL-1

VSS-FBNHN-1

VSS-FBNHW-1

VSS-FSHAA-1

VSS-FSHIE-1

VSS-FSNSL-1

VSS-FSNSW-1

VSS-IDP-COMFC-25

VSS-IDP-COMFC-50

VSS-IDP-COMFC-100

VSS-IDP-COMFC-200

VSS-IDP-COMFC-500

VSS-IDP-COMFC-1000

VSS-IDP-COMFC-1500

VSS-IDP-COMFC-2000

VSS-IDP-COMFC-2500

VSS-IDP-COMFC-5000

VSS-ILP-1M3RE

VSS-ILP-2M3RE

VSS-ILP-3M3RE

VSS-ILP-4M3RE

VSS-ILP-5M3RE

VSS-ILP-6M3RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1AF3RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1AM1RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1BF3RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1BM1RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1F3RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-1M1RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-2F6RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-2M2RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-3F9RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-3M3RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-4F12RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-4M4RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-5F15RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-5M5RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-6F18RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-6M6RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-7F21RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-7M7RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-8F24RE

VSS-ILP-TIER-8M8RE
VSS-LBB-Ol-E

VSS-LBB-02-E

VSS-LBB-FS-VBAR-02-A

VSS-LEARN-FH

\/SS-LEARN-S

\/SS-LEARN-WA

t/SS-LETTR-01

PRODUCT NAME

i/lgilant Competitive LPR Server Account

i/igilant Competitive LPR Server Account

i/igilant Competitive LPR Server Account

:lient Portal Account

covert Cube Fixed Unit

:RIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to lOOSwor

:RIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 50 Sworn

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 25 Sworn

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 200 Swor

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 500 Swor

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 1000 Swo

=RIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 1500 Swo

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 2000 Swo

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 2500 Swo

CRIMESEARCH Software Service - Up to 5000 Swo

Replacement 2-Camera Portable Power Unit

FaceBox Appliance - Hardware/Software to

FaceBox Replacement Unit

FaceBox 1-Year Extended Warranty

FaceSearch Account Fee

annual Image Enrollment for Agency Galle

FaceSearch Software License for agencies

FaceSearch Annual Software Warranty

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 25

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 50

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 100

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 200

Investigative Data Platform 500

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 1000

Investigative Data Platform 1500

Investigative Data Platform 2000

Investigative Data Platform 2500

IDP Commercial FaceSearch 5000

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

Intelligence-Led Policing (ILP) Package

LPR Camera Mounting Brackets - Light Bar

LPR Camera Mounting Brackets - Light Bar

LPR Camera Mounting Brackets - Light Bar

LEARN Server & Software - Server to incl

Vigilant's Law Enforcement Archival Repo

Extended Software Warranty for LEARN - V

Facial Recognition Gallery Integration S

JOI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(Including IFF)

$ 1,234.19

$ 1,086.09

$ 987.35

$ 1,258.87

$ 3,159.52

$ 4,028.39

$ 2,962.05

$ 2,962.05

$ 7,108.92

$ 11,848.20

$ 17,772.30

$ 28,435.68

$ 35,544.60

$ 49,362.56

$ 78,983.06

$ 12,243.14

$ 2,962.05

$ 3,455.73

$ 740.51

$ 2,957.11

$ 740.51

$ 71,582.88

$ 10,737.43

$ 4,165.86

$ 7,595.12
$ 11,025.37

$ 18,865.37

$ 34,060.80

$ 53,655.62

$ 83,194.80
$ 103,994.80

$ 130,004.60

S 220,501.48

$ 15,329.47

$ 35,245.44

$ 61,293.20

$ 91,922.52

$ 122,561.71

$ 158,305.79

$ 26,314.36

$ 15,576.32

$ 22,725.14

$ 12,021.66

$ 29,893.70

$ 19,150.73

$ 56,430.23

$ 35,003.53

$ 88,619.65

$ 56,430.23

$ 129,473.55

$ 86,570.78

$ 173,635.26

$ 120,019.14

$ 212,440.30

$ 148,086.15

$ 256,355.16

$ 188,940.05

$ 376,868.01

$ 298,739.55

$ 562.79

$ 1,081.15

$ 1,036.72

$ 22,709.05

$ 14,316.58

$ 3,554.46

$ 9,873.50

Page 11 of 14



MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
334220
33422G
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C

MANUFACTURER NAME

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions
Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

k/igilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

Vigilant Solutions

t/igilant Solutions

Vintra

\/intra

\/intra

Vintra

t/intra

t/intra

flntra

/Intra

^/intra

^intra

^/intra

i/intra

/intra

i/intra

t/intra

t/intra

i/intra

lA/anco

A/anco

A/anco

A/anco

A/anco

i/Vanco

i/Vanco

i/Vanco

kft/anco

A/anco

A/anco

Manco

lA/anco

lA/anco

A/anco

lA/anco

t/Vanco

lA/anco

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

VSS-LETTR-SWW

VSS-LIC-01

VSS-LOCKING-SCREW

VSS-LUNSL-1

VSS-LUNSW-1

\/SS-Network-Relay-ll5E
^SS-PPUSPOE-PPU

VSS-REAPER-CAM-CBL

VSS-REAPER-CAM-CBL-REVB-30FT

VSS-REAPER-CAM-CBL-REVB-60FT

VSS-RE-MOB-CASE

VSS-RJ45

VSS-SCL1

^/SS-SCL2

1/SS-SCL3

\/SS-SCL4

\/SS-SOLAR-COMMS-1

\/SS-SOLAR-COMMS-2

\/SS-SVR

\/SS-THUMB-SCREW

k/SS-TLBX-01

k/SS-U-BASE-SET

t/SS-USB-CABLE-EXTENDER-GFT

k/SS-VSPMX

t/SS-VSPSP

\/SS-VPS-01-RE

t/SS-VPS-02-RE

t/SS-VPS-03-RE

^/SS-VPS-04-RE

^/SS-VPS-PI-GEN

^/SS-VPS-PT-01
FA-CA-0001

FAI-CI-0001

FAI-IN-00500

FAI-IN-01500

=AI-IN-05000

CAI-IN-10000

PAI-PS-0001
FAI-RT-TR01

FAI-RT-V020-1

FAI-RT-V020-1R

FAI-RT-V020-3
::AI-RT-V050-1

:AI-RT-V050-1R

:AI-RT-V050-3

:AI-RT-V100-1

:AI-RT-V100-1R

FAI-RT-V100-3

kfVAN-BATTl

i/VAN-BATTl-SEC

iA/AN-BATT2

iA/AN-BATT2-SEC

IA/AN-BATT3-SEC

i/VAN-CATS

lA/AN-CHGR

lA/AN-COLOR

lA/ANCT-ADDLCAM

A/ANCT-DLX29FT

A/ANCT-MODEM-VER

A/ANCTS-1080-24V

A/ANCTS-1080-60W

A/ANCTS-720-24V

iA/ANCTS-720-GOW

IA/ANCTS-BAHBOX2

lA/ANCTS-COMMRTRl

IA/ANCTS-COMMRTR2

PRODUCT NAME

Facial Recognition Gallery Integration S

Vigilant Perpetual License for LPR Clien

Camera Locking Screw

FaceAlert Software

FaceAlert Annual Software Warranty

Network relay POE 4-12VDC input

Replacement 1-Camera Portable Power Unit
REAPER SD CAMERA CBL 15FT
REAPER SD CAMERA CBL SOFT REVB
REAPER SD CAMERA CBL 60FT REVB
Reaper System Mobility Carrying Case
RJ45 FIELD PLUG CAT6A
Vigilant LPR Standard Service Package fo

Vigilant LPR Standard Service Package fo

Vigilant LPR Standard Service Package fo

Vigilant LPR Standard Service Package fo

Vigilant Solar Communications Box -1 Ca

Vigilant Solar Communications Box - 2 Ca

Vigilant System SU&C Server

Camera Thumb Screw

t/igilant Tactical Covert LPR Toolbox

High Impact Camera Magnet
USB CABLE EXTENDER 6FT
AC Power Charger for Solar

Custom Solar Panel (Single Panel)

1-Camera Reaper Mobile LPR Subscription

2-Camera Reaper Mobile LPR Subscription

3-Camera Reaper Mobile LPR Subscription

4-Camera Reaper Mobile LPR Subscription

Vigilant Parking Integration

Parking Enforcement System Toolkit

\/intra Professional Services Support

\/intra Professional Services Support

Vintra Video Analytics Cloud License

Vintra Video Analytics Cloud License

i/intra Video Analytics Cloud License

»/intra Video Analytics Cloud License

»/intra Professional Services Support

»/intra Professional Services Support

^/intra Video Analytics Appliance

»/intra Video Analytics Appliance License

\/intra Video Analyttcs Appliance

^/intra Video Analytics Appliance

i/intra Video Analytics Appliance License

i/intra Video Analytics Appliance

t/intra Video Analytics Appliance

^/intra Video Analytics Appliance License

^/intra Video Analytics Appliance

Battery Upgrade 1 8-6VDC
Sattery Upgrade 1 6-6VDCwith Locks

Battery Upgrade 2 3-AGM

Battery Upgrade 2AGM with Locks

Battery Upgrade 3 AGM with Locks

:at5 Cable

Battery Charger - 45-amp
custom Color Scheme

Security Camera Trailer Addl Camera

security Camera Trailer Deluxe 29FTTWR

VIodem Option

-ID 1080p 30x Dome PTZ 24V

-ID 1080p 30x Dome PTZ 60W

HD720p23x Dome PTZ 24V

rlD 720p 30x Dome PTZ SOW

second Security Battery Box

i/Vireless Modem

lA/ireless Modem 4G

uo

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
^A
:A
~:h

EA
EA
EA
EA
z-f\

;A
;A
;A
;A
;A
EA
:A

:A

:A
;A
:A
EA
EA
;A
:A
;A

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 2,468.38

$ 1,579.76

$ 2.96

$ 4,931.81
$ 739.53

$ 148.10

$ 6,713.98
$ 148.10

$ 207.34

$ 296.21

$ 888.62

$ 24.68
$ 222.15

$ 187.60

$ 162.91

$ 113.55

$ 12,341.88

$ 18,512.81

$ 6,121.57

$ 2.96

$ 10,860.85
$ 294.23

$ 2.96

$ 612.16

$ 1,224.31

$ 4,443.08

$ 5,430.43

$ 6,417.78

$ 7,405.13

$ 1,184.89
$ 987.35

$ 45,340.05

$ 9,068.01

$ 23,697.73

$ 59,244.33

$ 148,110.83

$ 236,977.33

$ 2,267.00

$ 1,360.20

$ 30,125.94
$ 9,269.52

$ 45,884.13

$ 59,788.41
$ 23,173.80

$ 99,183.88

$ 119,345.09

$ 46,347.61

$ 198,136.02

$ 944.58
$ 787.15

$ 1,215.36
$ 787.15

$ 1,542.82
$ 183.62

$ 163.72

$ 629.72

$ 7,242.00

$ 1,359.73

$ 2,188.84

$ 3,883.69

$ 5,993.73

$ 3,547.31
$ 5,504.45

$ 3,547.31

$ 1,467.85

$ 1,834.82
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
33422C
334220
334220
33422G
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wan co

Wan co

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

UVanco

UVanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco
UVanco

UVanco

Wanco

UVanco

Wanco

Wanco

^A/anco

kfVanco

^A/anco

lA/anco

tA/anco

lA/anco

lA/anco

lA/anco

A/anco

i/Vanco

l/Vanco

kft/anco

i/Vanco

lA/anco

lA/anco

lA/anco

lA/anco

lA/anco

i/Vanco

iWanco

i/Vanco

A/anco

i/Vanco

A/anco

A/anco
/Vanco

A/anco

A/anco

/Vanco

DEALER PART NO (if applicable)

WANCTSM-7PIN

WANCTSM-BLUELIGHT-A

WANCTSM-BLUELIGHT-0

WANCTSM-CUSTCOLOR

WANCTSM-HITCH3PNT

WANCTSM-MULTICAMS

WANCTSM-NYCOIL

WANCTS-NVR1

WANCTS-NVR2

WANCT-THERMCAMBI

WANLT-AUTOSS

WANLT-DUALEL

WANLTL-AUTOSS

WANLT-PARTSKIT

UVANLTS-ADDLLED

WANLTS-EXTCORD

WANLTS-FOLDDR

UVANLTS-HITCH-LUN

WANLTSM-100W

WANLTSM-ELEC
WANLTSM-EXBATT

WANLTV-ELEC

WAN-MODEM

WAN-RADAR

WANRST-3036REG
WANRST-7PINHARN

WANRST-BAFT1

WANRST-BATT2

WANRST-BATT3

WANRST-FLSH

WANRST-ICC
UVANRST-MODEM

UVANRST-PREMCEL

UVANRST-SLR130

WANRST-SLR170

WANRST-SLR200

WANRST-TRAFDATA-L

WANRST-TRAFDATA-P

UVAN-RVMS-PD

WAN-SUPP

WAN-TRAFDATA

IA/ANVMS-SLR130-MINI

IA/ANVMS-SLR170-FULL

kft/ANVMS-SLR170-FULL-TR

WANVMS-SLR170-MINI

IA/ANVMS-SLR170-TR

IA/ANVMS-SLR260-FULL

WANVMS-SLR260-FULL-TR

UVANVMS-SLR260-MINI

UVANVMS-SLR260-TR

WCT-B4S

UVCT-BS-1NCX-06A

WCT-PX

t/VCTSl
WCTS2
WCTSM-2TB-SSD
kft/CTSM-ANALYTICS

lA/CTSM-ANCAM-P

kft/CTSM-ANCAM-S

kft/CTSM-BATr-3

lA/CTSM-BLUELIGHT

tA/CTSM-DRAWBAR-PIVO

lA/CTSM-DRAWBAR-PIVOT

i/VCTSM-HDCAM-P

lA/CTSM-HDCAM-S

i/VCTS-MINIl

PRODUCT NAME

7 Pin Trailer Wiring Adapter (RV style)

Blue Light with Analytics

Blue Light with Camera On

Custom Color

Lunette Ring for 3-inch Pintle Hitch

Multiple Camera Viewing Software

Nycoil Collapsible Nylon Tubing
NVR 1TB
NVRwithVMS
Thermal & Visual PTZ Camera

ftuto Dusk/Dawn Start/Stop Engine Kit

Dual Electric Winch Tower Llft-LT

'\uto Start/Stop Controller Long Run

Kubota 250 Hour Parts

additional 2ea SOW Light Fixtures

Extension Cord for Battery Charger

Fold-up Drawbar

Lunette Ring for 2.5-in Pintle Hitch

Replace SOW with 100W LED Med Solar

Electric Winch Tower Lift Med Solar

Double Battery Capacity Med Solar
Electric Winch Tower Lift-VLT

Public Modem Option Message Boards

Radar Option Message Boards

30x36 Regulatory Sign

7-Pin Trailer Wiring Harness Tail Lights

Battery Upgrade RST14 6VDC

Battery Upgrade RST2 2-AGM with Locks

Battery Upgrade RST3 3-AGM with Locks

Extreme Speed Flashing Strobes

ICCTouchscreen Controller

Modem with GPS - No Service

Premium Cellular Service 250 MB

Solar Upgrade 130W

Solar Upgrade 170W

Solar Upgrade 200W

Traffic Data Premium-Local-130W

Traffic Data Premium-Modem-170W

Remote Video Monitoring for Message Sign

cellular Connection Support

Traffic Data Option Message Boards

5olar Upgrade 130W

Solar Upgrade 170W, FULL
5olar Upgrade 170W w Tilt & Rotate, FULL

5olar Upgrade 170W

Solar Upgrade 170W with Tilt & Rotate

Solar Upgrade 260W, FULL

Solar Upgrade 260W w Tilt & Rotate, FULL

Solar Upgrade 260W
Solar Upgrade 260W with Tilt & Rotate

Security Camera Trailer-2 Cameras-Solar

Security Camera Trailer-1 Camera-Solar

Camera Trailer Diesel Surveillance

Camera Trailer Solar Surveillance

Camera Trailer Solar Surveillance

5SD Memory Upgrade to 2TB SSD

analytical Software per each HD Camera

Primary Mini-Dome Analog Camera Service

Secondary Minl-Dome Analog Camera

Upgrade to Sea 4D AGM Batteries

Blue Flashing Warning Light w/J-Box

Replace Removeable Drawbar with Pivot

Replace Removeable Drawbar with Pivot

Primary Mini-Dome HD Camera Service

Secondary Mini-Dome HD Camera

Mini Camera Trailer Solar Surveillance

1)01

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO GSA

(including IFF)

$ 42.81

$ 1,528.76
$ 222.94

$ 611.60

$ 189.59

$ 1,273.96

$ 366.96

$ 6,661.67

$ 7,994.01

$ 23,347.60

$ 2,093.18

$ 1,181.10

$ 2,093.18
$ 262.46

$ 1,312.34

$ 104.98

$ 426.51

$ 85.30

$ 2,611.56
$ 721.78

$ 3,608.93

$ 656.17

$ 1,443.58

$ 1,181.10
$ 125.94

$ 264.48

$ 314.86

$ 982.36

$ 1,763.22
$ 229.65

$ 656.17

$ 1,443.58

$ 479.00

$ 503.77

$ 818.64

$ 1,070.53

$ 2,610.24

$ 5,183.75

$ 12,342.56
$ 314.86

$ 2,296.59

$ 352.64

$ 314.86

$ 1,133.50
$ 667.50

$ 1,492.44

$ 1,026.45

$ 1,857.67

$ 1,385.39

$ 2,204.03

$ 53,428.04

$ 47,551.70

$ 60,770.00

$ 29,237.37

$ 35,049.26
$ 844.27

$ 657.33

$ 10,577.50

$ 2,164.95

$ 603.05

$ 1,127.70

$ 464.44

$ 391.99

$ 11,355.43

$ 2,484.57

$ 21,729.35
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MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC. GS-07F-0031W
July 2021

SIN

334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

ANCILLARY
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220
334220

MANUFACTURER NAME

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco

UVanco

UVanco

UVanco

Wanco

Waned

Wanco

Wanco

Wanco
Wanco

Wan co

Wanco

A/anco

i/Vanco

lA/anco

A/anco

UVanco

lA/anco
kfVanco

kfVanco

lA/anco
lA/anco

lA/anco

i/Vanco

lA/anco

lA/anco, Inc.

lA/anco, Inc.

A/anco, Inc.

A/anco, Inc.

i/Vanco, Inc.

DEALER PART NO (If applicable)

WCTS-MIN12

WCTS-MINI-260

WCTS-MINI-39Q

WCTS-MINI-520

WCTS-MINI-S

UVCTS-MINI-U

WCTSM-IR
WCTSM-JUNCTIONBOX

WCTS-MM-1

UVCTS-MM-2

IA/CTS-MM-3
WCTSM-PRI-IR

WCTSM-PVS-SLR
WCTSM-SEC-IR

WCTSM-SLR-260-390

WCT-YX-0000-09A

IA/CT-YX-2NCX-09A

IA/CT-YX-4NCX-09A

A/SDT3-S-PD

1/VTMMB-A-PD

WTMMBC-PD

1/VVT3-A-PD

1/VVT3-B-PD

A/VTM-5C-PD

kft/VTM-A-PD

IA/VTM-B-PD

lA/VTMC-PD

lA/VTMM-L-PD

l/VVTMM-M-PD

lA/CT-BAFT-DUAL

kft/CT-LEDlOOW

lA/CT-LEDSOW

lA/CT-NEMA-L

i/VCT-NSPEAK

PRODUCT NAME

Mini Camera Trailer Solar Surveillance
Mini Camera Trailer 260W Solar Surveilla

Mini Camera Trailer 390W Solar Surveilla

Mini Camera Trailer 520W Solar Surveilla

Camera Trailer Base Solar Surveillance

Camera Trailer Base Solar Surveillance

IR llluminator Dual 30 Degree Beamx262ft

Junction Box with 8 Contact Closure

Camera Trailer Solar 1

Camera Trailer Solar 2

Camera Trailer Solar 3

Primary IR Camera

Upgrade Tilting Solar for PVS

Secondary IR Camera

Upgrade 390 Watt Solar

Security Camera Trailer Base Only-Diesel

Security Camera Trailer-2 Cameras-Diesel

Security Camera Trailer-4 Cameras-Diesel

Public Safety Radar Speed Trailer

Public Safety Full Matrix Message Board

Camera and Full Matrix Message Board

Public Safety Three Line Message Board

Public Safety Three Line Message Board

Public Safety 5-Color Matrix Message Bd

Public Safety Mini Matrix Message Board

Public Safety Mini Matrix Message Board

camera and Mini Matrix Message Board

:)ublic Safety Metro Matrix Message Sign

:>ublic Safety Metro Matrix Message Sign

lA/CT BATT Upgrade to Dual Bank

lA/CTAdd 4x100 Watt LED Lights

A/CTAdd 4x60 Watt LED Lights
A/CT NEMA Upgrade to 24"x32xl2

A/CTAdd Network Speaker

uo

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
=A

^A
:A
EA
EA
EA
EA
:A

DISCOUNT PRICE
OFFERED TO OSA

(including IFF)

$ 27,476.01

$ 24,559.52

$ 25,081.41

$ 25,601.51

$ 10,562.22

$ 12,572.66

$ 2,472.51
$ 603.05

$ 16,876.07

$ 18,636.52

$ 19,789.92
$ 636.98

$ 7,405.13
$ 3,254.98

$ 434.19

$ 36,087.72

$ 70,160.04

$ 81,978.19

$ 8,533.37

$ 21,401.26

$ 29,924.43

$ 19,333.43

$ 18,800.09

$ 33,326.83

$ 20,000.10

$ 19,466.76

$ 29,561.71

$ 17,733.42

$ 16,400.08

$ 3,944.58

$ 4,760.71

$ 3,400.50
$ 2,584.38

$ 1,632.24
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Alia Skipper

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 11:45 AM

Alia Skipper; Logan Long
RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224
Millenium GSA Quote - Q2224_rev20211020.pdf

y^
"̂N^

Hit that pause button. This email is from an external source.
careful of any links, attachments, or requests for login informal

Here I have the server separated out on the OLM as well.

From: Lori Hipskind
Sent: Wednesday, October 20, 2021 11:21 AM

To: Alia Skipperoskipper@cityofnorthport.com>; Logan Long <llong@vettedsecuritysolutions.com>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

I am copying in your local resource manager, Logan Long, on the FirstTwo question. It is software for public safety and

more information is here:

https://www.firsttwo.com/

(link removed to avoid the email being blocked)

I have the complete list of AV items here. Will this work for the identification you need?

Make

Audinate

Modelff

AVIO-A12

Audinate DVS-S

Description

Dante AVIO 2ch

Dante Virtual Soundcard for workstations

Qty Unit Reference Notes

1 ea AV Accessories

4 ea AV Accessories

Atterotech unHX2D

Global IP21R-P

Global IP2SL-P
Cache

QSC

QSC

Core HOf

I/O USB Bridge

HDMI audio embedder/de-embedder

Ethernet to IR controller, PoE

Ethernet to serial controller, PoE

Unified Core with 24 local audio I/O channels,
128x128 network I/O channels, dual LAN ports,

POTS and VolP telephony, 16x16 GPIO, 16 next-

generation AEC processors, 1RU.

BYOD interface "Q-SYS PoE bridging endpoint for
AV-to-USB Bridging. Delivers driverless usb

2.0connection. Includes dual LAN connections."

1 ea AV Accessories

4 ea AV Accessories

1 ea AV Accessories

1 ea AV System

1 ea AV System

QSC PTZ-12x72 QSC Conference PTZ Camera 1 ea AV System



QSC SL-Q.SE-110-P
Q-SYS Core 110 Scripting Engine Software

License, Perpetual
ea AV System

QSC SL-QUD-110-P
Q.-SYS Core 110 UCI Deployment Software

License, Perpetual
ea AV System

QSC

QSC

TSC-80tw-G2-BK
8.0" Touch Panel with Table Top mounting

accessory included.

Q-SYS 8.0" PoE Touch Screen Controller for In-

TSC-80w-G2-BK Wall Mounting. Includes 1 LAN Port and Aux

Power input, available in black only.

Hiperwall Premium

Soundtube CM62-BM-WH

Hiperwall software, (fills in from Hiperwall tab)

Auxiliary DC power input. ***Tile bridge should

be included

1 ea AV System

2 ea AV System

ea

ea

AV
System

AV System -

Speakers

Soundtube

Dell

IPD4-CM62-

BGM-WH

C7017T

SoundTube IPD4-CM62-BGM IP-Addressable

Speaker in White ***Tile bridge should be

included

Serial null-modem cable

RCAY
RCA to XLR

Dell 70 inch touch monitor with Chief wall mount

9
2
2

ea
AV System -

Speakers

ea Cables

ea Cables

ea Cables

ea Displays

Samsung UM55H-E
55" 1920x1080 Extreme Narrow Bezel Video Wall

1.7mm SOOnitsTAA 24/7
8 ea Displays

Peerless DS-VW775-QR
SmartMount Supreme Full Service Video Wall

Mount - w/ Quick Release
8 ea Displays-Mounts

Viewsonic VPC15-WP-4

ZeeVee ZMXENC1

Intel i5-6400, Windows 10, 256GB SSD

ZyPerMX IP Encoder Single Channel HDMI->IP

Encoder

DMXkingeDMX4
DMXking DIN PRO -0105- Converts IP to DMX signal over rj45 line

rj'45-DIN

Invictus

Shure

2x4 RGB-CCT Flat Panel LED W/DMX512
Lighting IRP24-CCTXN- Decoder, 120-277 50/60HZ

065

MXA710 microphone array mounts below tv

1 ea Displays-PC

1 ea Encoders

1 ea Lighting

10 ea Lighting

kisa m

1 ea Microphones

Dell Dell Adapter - USB-C to HDMI 4 ea PC Accessories



Dell

Intel 1210-T1

Dell Adapter- USB-C to DisplayPort

Intel 1210-T1 Network Adapter EOX95AA

4 ea PC Accessories

4 ea PC Accessories

Razer
RZ03-02340100- Razer - Cynosa Chroma pro Wired Gaming

R3M1 Keyboard with Back Lighting - Black
4 ea PC Accessories

Razer

Dell

Dell

Tripp Lite

RZ01-02560100-

R3U1

P2720DC

5820 Tower

Razer- Mamba Elite Wired Optical Gaming

Mouse- Black

27 inch monitors for workstations

RTCC workstation Dell Precision 5820 Tower

XCTO Base

Horizontal PDU

4 ea PC Accessories

12 ea PC Monitor

4 ea PC Workstation

1 ea Power

From: Alia Skipper <askipper@citvofnorthport.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 5:07 PM

To: Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

Hi Lori,

Additional Question: The OLM Items are Lump Sum is there anyway to identify items over $5000 for our fixed asset

threshold?
What is FirstTwo?

Alia V Skipper, CPPB
Senior Contract Administrator

Finance Department

Purchasing Division

4970 City Hall Blvd., Ste 337

North Port, Florida 34286

Tel: 941.429.7172

Fax: 941.429.7173

TEMPORARY CITY CELL: 941.716. 7652

E-mail: askipper@cityofnorthport.com

Web: http://www.cityofnorthport.com/index.aspx?paRe=179

A City where you can "Achieve Anything."

From: Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 1:46 PM

To: Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224



Hit that pause button. This email is from an external source.
careful of any links, attachments, or requests for login informal

You're welcome. Glad to help if there are any further questions.

From: Alia Skipper <askipper@citvofnorthport.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 1:33 PM

To: Alia Skipper <askipper@citvofnorthport.com>; Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

Thank you so much for the information Lori.

Alia V Skipper, CPPB
Senior Contract Administrator

Finance Department

Purchasing Division

4970 City Hall Blvd., Ste 337
North Port, Florida 34286

Tel: 941.429.7172
Fax: 941.429.7173

TEMPORARY CITY CELL: 941.716.7652

E-mail: askipper(a)citvofnorthDort.com

Web: http://www.cityofnorthport.com/index.aspx?paRe=179

A City where you can "Achieve Anything."

From: Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 1:24 PM

To: Alia Skipper <askipper@citvofnorthport.com>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

Hit that pause button. This email is from an external source.
careful of any links, attachments, or requests for login informal

1. Copy of the solicitation -1 have attached a recent Amendment of Solicitation. Will this work for your

requirement?

2. Millenium response

3. Explanation of the quoted items: It states on the quote GS-07F-0031W Surveillance Equipment,

a. please identify which items are part of the contract - On quote Q2224_rev, all line items showing an

Item/Modelff are contract items. The OLM line is contract-related items combined to complete the job. OLM

(Order Level Materials) are part of our GS-07F-0031W. You can confirm on the GSA eLibrary.

b. which are not - OLM items are as described above, contract-related.

c. how the pricing was based and discount applied. - Our GSA pricing on these items are discounted 8% off of

our Commercial List Price. These prices have been vetted by GSA for federal and cooperative purchasing.

From: Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 11:08 AM



To: Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>; Lori Hipskind <lori(a)milleniumproducts.net>

Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

Lori received. Thank you,

Could you still provide a response to the questions sent today.

Thank you.

Alia V Skipper, CPPB
Senior Contract Administrator

Finance Department

Purchasing Division

4970 City Hall Blvd., Ste 337
North Port, Florida 34286

Tel: 941.429.7172

Fax: 941.429.7173

TEMPORARY CITY CELL: 941.716.7652
E-mail: askipper@cityofnorthport.com

Web: http://www.citvofnorthport.com/index.aspx?paRe=179

A City where you can "Achieve Anything."

From: Lori Hipskind <lori@>milleniumDroducts.net>

Sent: Tuesday, October 19, 2021 11:06 AM

To: Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: Millenium Quote 00002224

Hit that pause button. This email is from an external source.
careful of any links, attachments, or requests for login informal

Alia,

Please confirm when you receive.

Lori

From: Lori Hipskind
Sent: Friday, October 15, 2021 11:59 AM
To: Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>; Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>

Subject: RE: Millenium Quote 00002224

Good morning, Alia,

Absolutely. Thank you for reaching out. I have attached our current contract.

Here is the link to GSA to download it as well:
https://www.Rsaelibrarv.Rsa.Rov/ElibMain/contractorlnfo.do?contractNumber=GS-07F-

0031W&contractorName=MILLENIUM+PRODUCTS+INC.&executeQuery=YES

The discount offered on GSA on this is 8% (plus the .75% IFF GSA fee).

Let me know if there is anything else you need.



All the best,

Lori Hipskind

ESMillenium
cx-cs hic

621 Monte Cristo Blvd
St. Petersburg, FL 33715
P: 888-901-7430
C: 248-770-9703
F: 801-469-7778

Thank you for considering our Small Business

GSA Contracts: TXMAS:
GS-07F-0031W License Plate Recognition Systems, Command Centers, RTCC, Surveillance Equipment
GS-07F-0231N Generators, Light Towers, Fuel Tanks/Trailers, Air Compressors 19-5604
GS-07F-5791R Traffic Safety & Warning Equipment, Portable Traffic Signals PENDING 21-80103 (former 6-78080)

From: Alia Skipper <askipper@citvofnorthport.com>

Sent: Friday, October 15, 2021 11:12 AM
To: Alia Skipper <askipper(a)citvofnorthport.com>; Lori Hipskind <lori@milleniumproducts.net>; info

milleniumproducts.net <info@milleniumproducts.net>; gsa milleniumproducts.net <Rsa@milleniumproducts.net>

Cc: Alia Skipper <askipper@cityofnorthport.com>

Subject: Millenium Quote 00002224

Good morning Lori,

I was provided the attached quote to review.

Would you please provide a contract, catalog which I may use to verify the pricing and the discount quoted to the City.

Qty:

1

Item/Model #:

VSS-RTCC-B1

Item Description:

Real Time Crime Center (RTCC) Base

Unit Rate:

$123,431.74

Total GSA
Price:

$123,431.74

1. What was the discount on this item to show the original price?

2. Is the quote 00002224 still valid or have the prices increased since 3/22/21? Are we going to need an updated
quote?

3. Please provide an award document that Millenium Products is on the GSA Contract.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Alia

Alia V Skipper, CPPB
Senior Contract Administrator

Finance Department

Purchasing Division

4970 City Hall Blvd., Ste 337
North Port, Florida 34286



Tel: 941.429.7172

Fax: 941.429.7173

TEMPORARY CITY CELL: 941.716. 7652

E-mail: askipper@cityofnorthport.com

Web: http://www.cityofnorthport.com/index.aspx?page=179

A City where you can "Achieve Anything."

E-mail messages sent or received by City of North Port officials and employees in connection with official City business

are public records subject to disclosure under the Florida Public Records Act.





AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 11 .CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1 12

^IVIENDMENT/MODIFICATION NUMBER
pA-nnqq

|3. EFFECTIVE DATE
Oct 14, 2021

|4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE
IREOUISITION NUMBER

. PROJECT NUMBER (If applicable)
MAS

|6. ISSUED BY CODE

General Services Adminisfcrafcion
FAS, Greater Southwest Acquisition Center (7FC)
819 Taylor Street, Rm 6A06
Fort Worth, TX 76102

[7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)
GSA/FAS/QVOCE
77 FORSYTH ST SW
ATLANTA, GA 30303

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Number, street, county, State and ZIP Code)

MILLENIUM PRODUCTS INC.

621 MONTE CRISTO BLVD

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 337152006

(X)

x

@A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NUMBER

pB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

|10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER
GS-07F-0031W

|1 OB. DATED j[SEEJTEM 13)
Oct OS, 2009

fcQOE. IIFACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date

specified for receipt of Offers

is extended is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

fa) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or eiectronic communication

which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers,!

HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by latter or electronic

communication, providedeachlette^orelectToniccomrnunicationmakesreferenceto^m nd th is a mend me nt, and is received pno r to the opening h ou r and d ate specified^

|12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NUMBER AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NUMBER
IN ITEM 10A.

P. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN
ITFM 14 Pl IRSI IANT TO THF Al ITHDRITY OF FAR 41 imlh) Tvne nf nnnlrant mnriinnatinna Unllaleral Sefi Bi£lCk_13 NQfceS

j|c. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

1. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

IMPORTANT: Contractor: required to sign this document and return _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings.induding sollcilation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

Contract GS-07F-0031W is hereby modified fco make the following administrative changes:

Deleted

TERESA HILL
Contracting Officer and Contracting Specialist
Phone: 817-850-8220

Email: teresa.hill@gsa.gov

:XRRj^aSpmvidRfL^ein,3^^ ro^?ncR(jlioltem^A^^(;]^fei,t^ and pffenS

|15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

GSA Initiated Mod

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Teresa R. Hill

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

Signature Not Required
'Sianature_nf nfirson authnrizfid tn Rinn^

1150. DATE SIGNED 116B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

by Signed electronically
Rinnaturp nft^nntraftinn C^ff\r.w\

See above

116C. DATE SIGNED

lOct 14, 2021

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)

Prescribed by OSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Continuation of Description...

Added

Tiffany S. Jolly

Contracting Officer and Contracting Specialist
Phone: 817-585-2714

Email: tiffany.jolly@gsa.gov



Block 13 Notes

Block 13.B:

In accordance with FAR 43.103(b) (1), administrative changes to the contract are to be
done through unilateral modifications.




